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Cobb Time Trials & Relays

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV-GA 11Cullen Fields1 1:51.63

26.41 28.47 27.2129.54

HGRV-GA 12Max LaRocque2 1:54.03

25.65 28.92 29.4030.06

WHEE-GA FRAndrew Daw3 1:56.25

25.92 29.26 30.3230.75

HARR FRCarson Maggio4 1:57.93

27.49 30.09 30.0430.31

KMT5-GATyler Spencer5 1:59.70

27.30 30.37 30.5331.50

WLKR-GA JRBrandon Jaffe6 2:01.37

27.64 30.46 31.5031.77

CAMP-GA FRClay Morgan7 2:03.60

28.44 31.33 31.7132.12

HGRV-GA 11Trent Rafferty8 2:05.32

28.35 32.44 30.0334.50

LASS-GA FRCarter B Johnson9 2:09.69

28.17 32.35 34.1834.99

SHS-GA JRKevin Ronczkowski10 2:12.85

27.72 33.42 34.7936.92

WHEE-GA SOTaylor Barr11 2:15.23

30.70 34.38 33.7636.39

SHS-GAJacob Ducay12 2:17.34

31.46 35.00 34.7936.09

HGRV-GA 10Christian McKinney13 2:19.18

28.18 34.56 37.8438.60

WALT.-GA FRCarson D Hawley14 2:22.30

30.65 35.53 37.3038.82

WALT.-GA SOCole p Shearer15 2:24.22

30.44 35.16 39.6638.96

CAMP-GA FRKellen Brown16 2:25.52

30.64 36.98 39.8038.10

WLKR-GA SRGareth Ingleton17 2:26.87

30.04 35.63 41.0840.12

HARR FRHall Moilanen18 2:27.70

31.36 36.70 40.9238.72

WLKR-GA SRMatthew Legate19 2:29.21

51.51 20.96 36.5240.22

WALT.-GA FRNick N Baumann20 2:29.54

31.29 1:58.25

HARR FRMatt Ditthardt21 2:33.32

30.89 37.42 44.6840.33

WALT.-GA FRConor N Henderson22 2:38.86

34.87 38.55 42.8842.56

WALT.-GA FRKevin Y Wu23 2:40.97

32.23 39.58 44.8844.28

WHEE-GA FRJason Gardner24 2:42.23

36.06 41.71 41.9142.55

SHS-GA SOAndrew Rismondo25 2:45.15

31.48 40.93 44.7747.97

WHEE-GA FRMagsun Graba26 3:01.18

34.05 44.78 50.4151.94

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KMT5-GAMolly Layde1 2:01.04

28.15 30.09 31.4431.36

SHS-GA FRLauren Lim Sang2 2:03.42

28.08 30.92 31.9832.44

LASS-GA SOJacqueline C Turner3 2:06.14

28.97 32.48 31.2433.45

WHEE-GA FRAnna Daugherty4 2:11.27

29.57 32.93 34.4334.34

WLKR-GA SOLauren Fischer5 2:13.45

30.20 34.50 33.9834.77

HGRV-GA 09Gemma Knauf6 2:14.75

30.76 33.48 35.0335.48

HARR FRSydney Farber7 2:20.45

32.19 34.80 35.7937.67

CAMP-GA JRGiGi McGaughey8 2:23.49

32.19 36.38 36.1938.73

WALT.-GA FRXavier R Conway9 2:24.34

31.70 37.12 37.2438.28

CAMP-GA SRLeandra Wilder10 2:26.10

33.43 36.28 37.5938.80

HGRV-GA 11Raechel Bitter11 2:26.96

30.78 35.99 40.7339.46

WALT.-GA FRHannah Y Song12 2:27.37

32.29 37.23 38.4639.39

AHS-GA SOGigi Jarvis13 2:27.66

32.99 37.57 37.4139.69

CAMP-GA JRCatherine Garmong14 2:28.90

33.51 38.61 37.6539.13

HGRV-GA 11Gabby Barge15 2:29.36

31.90 36.36 41.5639.54

HARR FRAshleigh Ketch16 2:32.44

32.14 37.70 40.6241.98

HGRV-GA 11Anna Downey17 2:35.00

33.74 39.31 39.7842.17

CAMP-GA FRIsabella Tenenbaum18 2:38.09

35.14 40.61 38.7843.56

SHS-GARiley Hunt19 2:38.24

36.56 40.74 39.5241.42

HARR FRLakelei Brinegar20 2:41.83

33.38 40.17 43.8844.40

WLKR-GA FRBaylor Reini21 2:43.58

35.78 41.44 42.1844.18

HIRAM-GA SRJackie Larsen22 2:45.03

37.15 42.01 41.6344.24

WHEE-GA FRCaroline Lanier23 2:49.18

37.61 43.32 44.1444.11

KMT5-GAShannon McElhenney24 2:52.32

36.02 44.66 45.2846.36

AHS-GA SRKaroline Reichert25 2:53.81

39.30 43.88 44.2546.38

LHS-GA JRBrittany Morris26 2:55.06

39.49 43.40 44.7047.47

AHS-GA SOAlexis R Belinfante27 2:58.33

40.05 46.77

WHEE-GA JRJessica Liebich28 2:59.25

36.19 43.97 50.0749.02

AHS-GA SOEva Sheehan29 2:59.29

40.55 46.06 45.6547.03

LHS-GA SOMarissa Rockwood30 2:59.58

38.08 47.05 44.6549.80

HARR FRAashna Patel31 3:04.57

1:24.88 48.46

WHEE-GA SRChristy Litz32 3:05.63

36.86 46.16 1:42.61

LHS-GA JRLauran Leader33 3:16.85

41.21 1:44.29 51.35

LHS-GA JRKayla Staples34 3:22.18

40.84 49.57 54.4357.34

LHS-GA FRRebecca Laffette35 4:15.33

54.68 1:12.32 58.991:09.34

WLKR-GA JRAlizeh Sheikh--- NS

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SHS-GAAnanda Lim1 1:56.96

24.53 29.36 26.9136.16

HGRV-GA 10Brady Fields2 2:04.17

24.90 30.30 29.9339.04

HGRV-GA 09Jimmy Bried3 2:05.29

27.08 32.78 29.4336.00

WLKR-GA SOBo Dyar4 2:05.89

27.31 32.06 28.4838.04

WLKR-GA SOHadden Duling5 2:13.80

26.62 34.28 31.2541.65

LASS-GA FRChristopher Moore6 2:15.99

27.69 34.63 31.0642.61

WHEE-GA FRJoey McLeer7 2:16.57

28.50 36.99 32.5138.57

HGRV-GA 10Jake Gleeson8 2:19.87

28.63 36.59 33.0741.58

WHEE-GA FRJosh Dingle9 2:25.10

28.26 36.00 34.3946.45

CAMP-GA FRAlex Eaton10 2:25.31

30.44 36.85 33.7244.30

LASS-GA SOKyle T Waldner11 2:26.76

29.06 38.00 35.5144.19

AHS-GA SRJackson Vander Werf12 2:30.65

29.53 38.76 38.2044.16

HGRV-GA 09Dylan Rafferty13 2:31.94

33.57 38.91 33.5445.92

WALT.-GA FRBenjamin S Akers14 2:32.18

32.78 39.93 32.8946.58

SHS-GA JRIan Burke15 2:32.23

33.56 36.57 34.0148.09

HARR FRAJ Smith16 2:35.20

1:11.07 45.61 38.52

WALT.-GA FRSamuel Paredes17 2:38.37

32.06 39.62 38.7547.94
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WHEE-GA FRRex Martin18 2:39.46

32.14 40.26 35.2051.86

HGRV-GA 10Daniel Restrepo19 2:40.27

33.47 40.65 36.9649.19

AHS-GA SOClay Mattingly20 2:46.10

32.67 46.60 40.1746.66

WHEE-GA SOTristan Hollon-Brooks21 2:47.57

1:20.88 48.25 38.44

AHS-GA SOJames McLaughlin22 2:49.08

32.89 44.84 41.5649.79

WLKR-GA SOTyler Kuczmanski23 2:57.97

36.51 1:43.57 37.89

HARR SOConnor Jenkins--- DQ

35.25 59.21 17.7212.23

WALT.-GA FRTucker O Lusk--- DQ

32.53 42.08 41.0348.11

WLKR-GA SRHarris Duling--- NS

CAMP-GA FRLuccas Shang--- NS

WHEE-GA FRZack Yahn--- SCR

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AHS-GA JRCaitlyn McHugh1 2:12.96

28.74 34.48 29.5840.16

MPCVS-GASarah Margaret Locke2 2:15.14

28.77 35.17 30.5940.61

MPCVS-GAKatie Larkin3 2:18.72

29.01 34.93 34.0440.74

SHS-GA SOSophie Fann4 2:30.31

32.36 39.91 34.9743.07

CAMP-GA JRSydney Reynolds5 2:32.55

32.97 36.65 36.6646.27

HGRV-GA 09Abby Robertson6 2:32.94

33.56 39.69 34.5145.18

WALT.-GA SOCecelia i Lu7 2:38.65

32.93 38.66 38.1548.91

HGRV-GA 09Brooke Hansbrough8 2:41.66

33.47 43.11 38.0047.08

WHEE-GA FRKatie-Rose Slade9 2:46.95

35.11 40.45 40.7450.65

WHEE-GA SOOlivia Houghton10 2:48.03

33.65 38.98 40.5554.85

HARR JRMattie Rountree11 2:49.32

33.96 43.05 42.1850.13

HGRV-GA 10Madison Parker12 2:57.34

36.62 43.13 43.9753.62

WHEE-GA FRCameron Ragan13 2:58.48

36.63 47.58 40.4353.84

CAMP-GA JRNicola Smith14 3:05.91

36.44 48.92 43.7356.82

WHEE-GA FRNicole Berman15 3:06.19

39.01 45.13 45.5756.48

HARR FRKathryn Boyle16 3:17.26

39.73 50.98 1:46.55

HARR FRAngelika Marczewska--- DQ

38.74 52.66 55.9051.60

HARR FRKaitlyn Avery--- DQ

34.13 53.56 49.521:00.88

HGRV-GA 10Hannah Wagner--- NS

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AHS-GA SRTravis Delker1 23.86

HGRV-GA 11Trent Rafferty2 24.31

MPCVS-GAScott Hebdon3 24.89

HGRV-GA 11Carter Owens4 25.67

AHS-GA SOJoe Perry5 25.78

HGRV-GA 12Jorge Garza6 25.87

AHS-GA SRJackson Vander Werf7 26.18

SHS-GA JRNick Anthony8 26.24

CAMP-GA SODaniel Mitchell9 26.43

SCOBB-GA FRDevion Hamilton10 26.55

LASS-GA FRAlex T Bartik11 26.65

MPCVS-GAJake Moultrie12 26.83

MPCVS-GARyan Condra13 26.89

LASS-GA JRBrian K Williams14 27.04

CAMP-GA FRCampbell Sisom15 27.33

CAMP-GA FRKellen Brown16 27.56

HIRAM-GADylonn Vann17 27.73

HGRV-GA 10Derrick Manning18 28.06

LASS-GA JRScott F Davis19 28.40

AHS-GA FRXavier Hanesworth20 28.41

WALT.-GA FRJack L Lockett*21 28.65

WALT.-GA SORemington T Brattin*21 28.65

CAMP-GA FRLukas Smith23 28.79

WALT.-GA FRCarson D Hawley24 29.00

WHEE-GA SOLuke Cary25 29.13

SHS-GAEthan Pettepher26 29.17

KMT5-GAJohn Erskine27 29.22

AHS-GA SOConnor Giresi28 29.53

AHS-GA SOSean O'Donnell29 29.57

SHS-GA SRSevin Brantley30 29.72

KMT5-GAAydon Mufti31 30.12

WHEE-GA SOMitchell Landrum32 30.44

LASS-GA JRRobbie Zeineddine33 30.90

LASS-GA FRJackson S Larisch34 31.38

HARR JREvan Beadle35 31.41

HARR JREthan Baker36 32.00

HGRV-GA 09Sean Bek37 32.09

KMT5-GAAlex Galloway38 32.10

HARR SOConnor Jenkins39 32.14

WALT.-GA FRConor N Henderson40 32.22

WHEE-GA SOCharlie Wood41 32.72

AHS-GA FRJack McLaughlin42 33.16

AHS-GA SONico Delpozo43 34.33

WLKR-GA SOBenjamin Wakefield44 34.72

HARR FRMatthew Wicks45 35.13

KMT5-GARyan Schultz46 35.48

KMT5-GAAlex Ardagna47 37.68

HARR JRKevin O'Brien48 37.77

HIRAM-GA SOAndrew Stoddard49 38.52

SHS-GA SOBenjamin Tran50 44.78

SHS-GAJackson Connelly--- NS

KMT5-GAJack Lucas--- NS

HGRV-GA 09Rory Lewis--- NS

WHEE-GA FRFrank Graba--- NS

 
#6  Girls 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV-GA 11Casey Boland1 26.05

LASS-GA SOJacqueline C Turner2 26.38

SCOBB-GAChardonay Tophia3 26.50

AHS-GA SRKatie Heilman4 27.03

HGRV-GA 12Natalie Capps5 27.81

MPCVS-GAAlyssa Evans6 28.16

CAMP-GA JRJewel Collins7 29.15

WALT.-GA JRSophie m Rogers8 29.73

HARR FRKatie Reece9 29.74

WALT.-GA FRXavier R Conway10 30.05

SHS-GA SOSarah Drummond11 30.07

AHS-GA FRAshley Klein12 30.08

AHS-GA FRKellie Tuck13 30.10

SHS-GA SRSarah Mattix14 30.16

SHS-GA FRYllona Coronado15 30.27

HGRV-GA 09Rebecca Kenny16 30.43

LASS-GA FRAuburn R Brown17 30.54

HARR JRMattie Rountree18 30.91

SHS-GA FRLauren Lindsey*19 30.97

KMT5-GAChristina Page*19 30.97

KMT5-GAAndrea Peterson21 30.99

MPCVS-GACassie Spain22 31.04

WALT.-GA SOLucille D Long23 31.20

HARR FRKendall White24 31.33

HARR SOJulia Stocklin25 31.43

HGRV-GA 09Allie Bowen26 31.77

SHS-GA FRAmy Cataldo27 32.03

CAMP-GA FREmma Dew28 32.05

AHS-GA JRKatelyn Ross29 32.20

SHS-GAKatie Schoeffer30 32.32

WHEE-GA FRVanessa Leonardo31 32.59

MPCVS-GAKate Winans32 32.72

MPCVS-GACassie Lugar33 32.81

HARR SOBrooke Brownlee*34 32.96

LASS-GA SOAnna E Moseley*34 32.96

KMT5-GAEmily Williams36 33.02

LASS-GA FRKatherine N Campbell37 33.21

AHS-GA FRNatalie Tipsword38 33.24

KMT5-GAAlyssa Winnett39 33.26

WLKR-GA FRBaylor Reini40 33.33

HARR FRRylee Harmon41 33.39

AHS-GA SOMorgan Slade42 33.64

AHS-GA FRMicah Wilkerson43 33.65

MPCVS-GAMary Ross Wilson44 33.74

WALT.-GA SOSupriya R Jain45 33.77

CAMP-GA SOOlivia Mack46 34.00

KMT5-GAOlivia Gravina47 34.20
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MPCVS-GAHannah Miller48 34.29

HARR FRCatalina Stogner49 34.43

WHEE-GA JRJillian Miller50 34.45

HARR FRGabi Mills51 34.79

LHS-GA JRSabrina Hill52 35.14

SHS-GA JRAbbie Merker53 35.18

MPCVS-GASarah Ramsey54 35.22

AHS-GA SOHaeley Vanderwerf55 35.47

MPCVS-GAAlicia Pitts56 35.59

LHS-GA JRSamantha Rainford57 36.31

KMT5-GANatalie Vinelli58 36.38

WHEE-GA FRSarah Kate Smith59 36.66

CAMP-GA SOSeema Jindia60 39.04

LHS-GA SOKeira Reese61 40.38

MPCVS-GAMadi Leonard62 41.20

CAMP-GA SOAnnie Lam63 41.38

LHS-GA FRAmanda Landers64 45.99

WHEE-GA FREllie Kisling65 46.14

LHS-GA FRNikki Deverson66 47.08

LHS-GA FRJordan Henry-Sanders67 47.10

LHS-GA SOMakenzie Turner68 50.31

LHS-GA FRAshley Rivas--- DQ

AHS-GA FRAlex Cross--- DQ

LHS-GA FRKayla Goode--- DQ

WLKR-GA FRAla Shaw--- NS

WLKR-GA SROlivia Craig--- NS

WLKR-GA FRAnna Watkins--- NS

MPCVS-GAGhislane Marin--- NS

KMT5-GAArianna Ruiz--- NS

LHS-GA FRNyah Adams--- NS

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SHS-GAAnanda Lim1 53.85

25.36 28.49

HGRV-GA 11Cullen Fields2 54.01

25.26 28.75

MPCVS-GADavid Gray3 54.68

25.64 29.04

WLKR-GA SOHadden Duling4 56.48

26.05 30.43

HGRV-GA 10Tory Bartlett5 57.87

26.80 31.07

WLKR-GA SOBo Dyar6 58.85

27.57 31.28

WHEE-GA FRAndrew Daw7 1:00.51

28.38 32.13

WLKR-GA SOAlan Zelikovsky8 1:01.57

28.36 33.21

HARR FRCarson Maggio9 1:03.13

29.27 33.86

HGRV-GA 11John Jardin10 1:04.30

30.23 34.07

WHEE-GA FRJoey McLeer11 1:04.32

28.13 36.19

SHS-GAStefan Popovic12 1:04.92

28.11 36.81

LASS-GA FRCarter B Johnson13 1:08.54

31.51 37.03

AHS-GA FRNathan Rhodes14 1:13.87

32.16 41.71

WHEE-GA SOAlex Madison15 1:14.31

33.26 41.05

WALT.-GA FRNick N Baumann16 1:16.72

34.59 42.13

HARR FRAJ Smith17 1:18.23

34.20 44.03

HARR FRHall Moilanen18 1:22.31

36.75 45.56

WHEE-GA SOClay Cottrell--- DQ

35.05 1:04.84

HGRV-GA 09Jimmy Bried--- NS

 
#8  Girls 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MPCVS-GASarah Margaret Locke1 1:00.63

29.09 31.54

AHS-GA JRCaitlyn McHugh2 1:01.58

29.11 32.47

LASS-GA SOJacqueline C Turner3 1:04.13

30.03 34.10

WLKR-GA JRAlizeh Sheikh4 1:05.67

30.36 35.31

WHEE-GA FRAnna Daugherty5 1:05.79

30.92 34.87

SCOBB-GAChardonay Tophia6 1:07.38

30.91 36.47

HGRV-GA 09Brooke Hansbrough7 1:14.97

34.29 40.68

HGRV-GA 10Anna Coleman8 1:15.43

34.19 41.24

CAMP-GA FRShadia Barrios9 1:15.71

34.75 40.96

HARR FRKaitlyn Avery10 1:20.05

35.39 44.66

WHEE-GA FRKatie-Rose Slade11 1:22.41

38.22 44.19

SHS-GA SRBrianna Gomez12 1:24.93

AHS-GA JRJulia Nichols13 1:26.60

38.31 48.29

AHS-GA FRMicah Wilkerson14 1:39.45

42.80 56.65

LHS-GA SOMarissa Rockwood15 1:39.50

42.97 56.53

WHEE-GA JRJessica Liebich16 1:43.69

44.20 59.49

WHEE-GA FRRitika Sadalge17 1:46.45

45.71 1:00.74

LHS-GA JRBrittany Morris18 1:46.47

48.28 58.19

LHS-GA JRKayla Staples19 2:06.04

50.00 1:16.04

HARR FRSydney Farber--- NS

LASS-GA FRBlake R Neleman--- NS

HGRV-GA 10Hannah Wagner--- NS

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV-GA 10Jake Gleeson1 52.63

25.46 27.17

KMT5-GATyler Spencer2 53.09

25.44 27.65

LASS-GA FRChristopher Moore3 53.79

26.18 27.61

WLKR-GA SOAlan Zelikovsky4 54.35

26.02 28.33

WHEE-GA FRZack Yahn5 56.58

26.17 30.41

SHS-GA JRKevin Ronczkowski6 58.10

26.93 31.17

LASS-GA FRAlex T Bartik7 58.39

27.94 30.45

CAMP-GA FRClay Morgan8 58.49

28.40 30.09

AHS-GA SOJoe Perry9 58.68

28.04 30.64

HGRV-GA 10Luke Catton10 1:00.30

28.46 31.84

CAMP-GA SODaniel Mitchell11 1:00.31

28.23 32.08

MPCVS-GAScott Hebdon12 1:00.42

28.10 32.32

WLKR-GA SOTyler Kuczmanski13 1:00.79

28.97 31.82

WLKR-GA SOKarl Hansen14 1:01.90

30.17 31.73

WHEE-GA FRJosh Dingle15 1:02.00

29.67 32.33

HGRV-GA 10Robby Ames16 1:02.01

28.89 33.12

SCOBB-GA FRDevion Hamilton17 1:02.34

28.47 33.87

WALT.-GA FRBenjamin S Akers18 1:02.64

30.83 31.81

MPCVS-GAJake Moultrie19 1:02.84

28.76 34.08

WALT.-GA SOCole p Shearer20 1:03.04

29.82 33.22

HGRV-GA 10Derrick Manning21 1:03.78

31.04 32.74

HARR FRMatt Ditthardt22 1:04.31

LASS-GA JRScott F Davis23 1:04.62

30.33 34.29
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  - Time Trial ...   (#9  Boys 100 Yard Free Time Trial)

WALT.-GA FRJack L Lockett24 1:04.75

30.12 34.63

WALT.-GA FRCarson D Hawley25 1:05.47

30.59 34.88

CAMP-GA FRLukas Smith26 1:05.69

31.62 34.07

HARR FRHall Moilanen27 1:05.73

31.44 34.29

AHS-GA FRXavier Hanesworth28 1:05.98

31.01 34.97

LASS-GA JRBrian K Williams29 1:08.03

28.73 39.30

AHS-GA FRNathan Rhodes30 1:08.11

30.59 37.52

WHEE-GA FRFrank Graba31 1:08.53

31.48 37.05

LASS-GA FRJackson S Larisch32 1:11.00

33.47 37.53

WHEE-GA SOMitchell Landrum33 1:11.35

34.77 36.58

KMT5-GAJohn Erskine34 1:11.43

33.37 38.06

AHS-GA SOSean O'Donnell35 1:11.55

35.19 36.36

HARR JREvan Beadle36 1:11.63

1:11.63

HGRV-GA 09Sean Bek37 1:16.07

34.65 41.42

LASS-GA JRRobbie Zeineddine38 1:17.85

36.16 41.69

HARR JREthan Baker39 1:18.62

35.22 43.40

KMT5-GAAlex Ardagna40 1:18.82

34.68 44.14

AHS-GA FRJack McLaughlin41 1:19.92

36.24 43.68

HIRAM-GA JRJaylyn Miller42 1:20.67

35.75 44.92

AHS-GA SONico Delpozo43 1:22.23

37.19 45.04

HARR JRKevin O'Brien44 1:25.18

38.74 46.44

KMT5-GAJack Lucas--- NS

CAMP-GA FRLuccas Shang--- NS

WLKR-GA SRHarris Duling--- NS

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SHS-GA FRLauren Lim Sang1 56.65

27.41 29.24

KMT5-GAMolly Layde2 57.44

27.61 29.83

AHS-GA SOAllison Nettles3 58.46

28.11 30.35

SCOBB-GAChardonay Tophia4 58.63

28.24 30.39

HGRV-GA 11Casey Boland5 59.07

28.42 30.65

AHS-GA SRKatie Heilman6 59.61

28.32 31.29

WLKR-GA SOLauren Fischer7 1:00.42

28.96 31.46

HGRV-GA 09Gemma Knauf8 1:03.03

30.28 32.75

MPCVS-GAAlyssa Evans9 1:03.49

29.54 33.95

WLKR-GA JRAlizeh Sheikh10 1:03.97

30.43 33.54

CAMP-GA SRLeandra Wilder11 1:05.44

30.76 34.68

WALT.-GA FRTaylor A Stoddard12 1:05.81

30.81 35.00

WHEE-GA SOOlivia Houghton13 1:05.83

30.55 35.28

HGRV-GA 11Anna Downey14 1:06.65

31.92 34.73

HIRAM-GA JRJensen Tominson15 1:07.74

31.40 36.34

WALT.-GA FRHannah Y Song16 1:07.88

31.87 36.01

CAMP-GA FRAnne Louise Whatley17 1:08.66

32.20 36.46

CAMP-GA FRKaty Perkins18 1:08.91

32.63 36.28

SHS-GA JRYvonne Coronado19 1:09.82

33.42 36.40

AHS-GA FRAshley Klein20 1:10.22

32.37 37.85

WALT.-GA SOLucille D Long21 1:10.68

33.23 37.45

SHS-GARiley Hunt22 1:10.69

34.10 36.59

HARR JREmily Kachel23 1:10.77

32.16 38.61

KMT5-GAChristina Page24 1:10.95

32.46 38.49

KMT5-GACaitlyn Haley25 1:11.05

33.50 37.55

AHS-GA SRErika Delker26 1:11.10

34.27 36.83

AHS-GA FRSavannah Vanderwerf27 1:11.83

35.18 36.65

LASS-GA FRKatherine N Campbell28 1:12.35

34.64 37.71

KMT5-GAAndrea Peterson29 1:12.46

34.28 38.18

MPCVS-GACassie Spain30 1:12.68

35.19 37.49

LASS-GA FRAuburn R Brown31 1:13.00

33.83 39.17

WHEE-GA FRNicole Berman32 1:13.09

34.91 38.18

LASS-GA SOAnna E Moseley33 1:13.13

35.53 37.60

CAMP-GA JRErin Brown34 1:13.33

35.34 37.99

LASS-GA FRBrooke D Hudson35 1:13.75

HARR FRLindsey Dennis36 1:15.92

34.80 41.12

AHS-GA FRKellie Tuck37 1:16.07

37.28 38.79

MPCVS-GACassie Lugar38 1:16.22

37.45 38.77

WALT.-GA SOSupriya R Jain39 1:17.14

38.30 38.84

AHS-GA SRKaroline Reichert40 1:17.16

36.75 40.41

HGRV-GA 09Anaya Gibbs41 1:19.07

36.38 42.69

MPCVS-GAKate Winans42 1:19.17

36.23 42.94

HARR FRKendall White43 1:19.32

34.25 45.07

HARR FRKathryn Boyle44 1:19.37

36.81 42.56

HARR FRGabi Mills45 1:19.43

37.36 42.07

HARR FRCatalina Stogner46 1:19.57

37.16 42.41

MPCVS-GASarah Ramsey47 1:19.92

38.21 41.71

HARR FRAashna Patel48 1:20.81

37.36 43.45

AHS-GA SOAlexis R Belinfante49 1:20.95

37.12 43.83

WHEE-GA JRJillian Miller50 1:22.07

38.91 43.16

MPCVS-GAHannah Miller51 1:25.85

36.40 49.45

WLKR-GA SRKeira Douget52 1:26.77

38.27 48.50

CAMP-GA SOSeema Jindia53 1:27.46

LHS-GA FRAmanda Landers54 1:47.09

49.96 57.13

WHEE-GA FREllie Kisling55 1:49.82

50.37 59.45

LHS-GA SOMakenzie Turner56 1:55.66

51.55 1:04.11

LASS-GA FRBlake R Neleman--- NS

KMT5-GAArianna Ruiz--- NS

WLKR-GA SOMadison Dietz--- NS
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#11  Boys 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MPCVS-GADavid Gray1 5:08.09

27.96 30.94 31.8232.33

32.28 33.33 30.57 31.63

30.10 27.13

HGRV-GA 12Max LaRocque2 5:08.58

28.11 30.95 32.3032.39

31.75 33.43 30.94 31.64

29.20 27.87

HARR FRCarson Maggio3 5:13.92

28.10 31.54 1:04.7531.91

32.25 31.95

31.27 30.16

WLKR-GA JRBrandon Jaffe4 5:21.04

28.44 31.50 32.5532.14

33.19 33.29 32.95 32.56

32.43 31.99

KMT5-GATyler Spencer5 5:33.02

29.02 32.22 34.1833.53

34.51 34.22 34.68 34.49

33.69 32.48

HGRV-GA 10Christian McKinney6 6:07.13

30.12 35.80 38.2737.30

38.27 38.48 38.19 38.04

37.57 35.09

SHS-GAJacob Ducay7 6:16.78

32.14 37.13 38.9737.74

38.98 38.77 39.52 38.99

38.98 35.56

HGRV-GA 10Daniel Restrepo8 6:19.98

33.08 36.97 38.9638.22

39.49 39.78 40.42 38.99

38.48 35.59

HGRV-GA 11Carter Owens9 6:21.87

31.88 36.21 39.5838.69

39.81 40.06 39.66 40.25

39.88 35.85

WHEE-GA FRRex Martin10 6:25.49

33.35 37.99 39.8039.06

41.38 40.29 40.58 39.39

38.12 35.53

WHEE-GA FRJason Gardner11 7:03.76

37.57 40.37 42.7343.04

43.60 44.71 44.21 43.02

43.91 40.60

WHEE-GA SOCharlie Wood12 8:16.41

36.58 44.11 50.4747.86

51.47 50.34 55.92

50.08

WHEE-GA SOTaylor Barr--- NS

 
#12  Girls 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KMT5-GAMolly Layde1 5:25.37

30.33 32.19 32.8832.89

32.91 32.93 33.13 33.09

32.86 32.16

SHS-GA SOSophie Fann2 5:53.44

33.07 34.89 36.1035.98

36.14 35.54 35.52 35.86

35.50 34.84

CAMP-GA JRGiGi McGaughey3 6:31.19

32.82 36.83 40.0538.70

40.04 40.78 40.95 41.39

41.22 38.41

HGRV-GA 11Raechel Bitter4 6:46.39

34.78 39.87 40.8040.93

41.73 42.02 43.09 43.39

43.21 36.57

AHS-GA SOGigi Jarvis5 6:51.82

35.25 40.43 42.3142.06

41.59 41.80 42.50 42.80

43.41 39.67

WALT.-GA JRSophie m Rogers6 6:51.97

33.21 39.70 42.5742.21

43.60 42.29 43.20 42.53

42.55 40.11

CAMP-GA FRIsabella Tenenbaum7 7:14.01

38.67 43.73 45.6044.47

45.83 44.57 44.81 44.27

43.79 38.27

WHEE-GA FRCameron Ragan8 7:20.06

34.98 41.66 45.4143.57

46.20 47.41 47.72 47.09

46.73 39.29

KMT5-GAShannon McElhenney9 7:38.26

38.52 45.78 48.0845.78

46.98 48.69 46.33 47.89

47.13 43.08

HIRAM-GA SRJackie Larsen10 7:42.96

39.44 43.04 45.0245.73

47.32 48.38 48.91 49.12

50.01 45.99

WHEE-GA FRCaroline Lanier11 7:46.49

38.96 45.08 49.1847.19

47.42 48.98 48.55 48.81

46.68 45.64

WHEE-GA FRSarah Kate Smith12 8:24.42

41.85 2:31.71 54.87

44.67

LHS-GA JRSabrina Hill13 9:02.49

40.48 49.68 55.2552.18

57.73 57.83

1:51.09

LHS-GA SOIvelisse Sanchez14 9:10.94

43.43 50.97 56.5657.26

57.51 58.43 58.55 1:00.29

57.89 50.05

LHS-GA FRRebecca Laffette15 11:44.60

55.93 1:16.10 1:13.661:15.40

1:12.08 1:10.20 1:13.23 1:11.91

1:12.83 1:03.26

HARR FRSydney Farber--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV-GA 10Brady Fields1 54.30

25.90 28.40

WHEE-GA FRAndrew Daw2 59.40

29.09 30.31

LASS-GA SOTrent J Schorsch3 59.77

29.09 30.68

WLKR-GA SOBo Dyar4 1:00.47

29.57 30.90

CAMP-GA FRClay Morgan5 1:03.54

31.37 32.17

LASS-GA FRChristopher Moore6 1:04.18

31.21 32.97

WHEE-GA FRZack Yahn7 1:07.43

32.55 34.88

WHEE-GA FRJosh Dingle8 1:07.54

33.09 34.45

LASS-GA FRAlex T Bartik9 1:07.62

32.65 34.97

HGRV-GA 11John Jardin10 1:08.22

33.22 35.00

SHS-GA JRIan Burke11 1:08.49

33.42 35.07

HGRV-GA 12Jorge Garza12 1:11.00

34.05 36.95

SHS-GA JRNick Anthony13 1:11.55

34.49 37.06

HGRV-GA 10Luke Catton14 1:12.32

34.33 37.99

WALT.-GA FRSamuel Paredes15 1:13.57

34.86 38.71

LASS-GA FRCarter B Johnson16 1:13.67

34.97 38.70

HARR FRMatt Ditthardt17 1:14.15

WALT.-GA FRBenjamin S Akers18 1:15.84

37.56 38.28

AHS-GA SOConnor Giresi19 1:18.24

37.10 41.14

WLKR-GA SRGareth Ingleton20 1:18.74

37.89 40.85

WLKR-GA SOTyler Kuczmanski21 1:21.43

41.62 39.81

WALT.-GA SORemington T Brattin22 1:26.99

42.04 44.95

KMT5-GAAlex Galloway23 1:27.32
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Results
  - Time Trial ...   (#13  Boys 100 Yard Back Time Trial)

WALT.-GA FRConor N Henderson24 1:27.38

42.17 45.21

WHEE-GA FRMagsun Graba25 1:28.11

40.28 47.83

SCOBB-GA FRDevion Hamilton26 1:28.99

41.95 47.04

HARR JREthan Baker27 1:32.55

43.59 48.96

HIRAM-GA SOAndrew Stoddard28 1:35.49

46.21 49.28

HIRAM-GA JRJaylyn Miller29 1:37.68

48.43 49.25

WLKR-GA SOBenjamin Wakefield30 1:45.96

51.20 54.76

HARR JREvan Beadle--- NS

KMT5-GAHarrison Dromey--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MPCVS-GAKatie Larkin1 1:02.67

30.37 32.30

CAMP-GA JRMaya Hughes2 1:03.89

30.66 33.23

AHS-GA SOAllison Nettles3 1:07.77

32.91 34.86

WLKR-GA SOLauren Fischer4 1:08.63

33.88 34.75

SCOBB-GAChardonay Tophia5 1:08.93

33.15 35.78

WALT.-GA SOCecelia i Lu6 1:11.96

35.58 36.38

WALT.-GA SOLucille D Long7 1:16.18

36.99 39.19

AHS-GA JRJulia Nichols8 1:16.98

38.28 38.70

HGRV-GA 10Madison Parker9 1:17.14

37.52 39.62

WHEE-GA SOOlivia Houghton10 1:17.41

36.90 40.51

HGRV-GA 10Anna Coleman11 1:17.63

37.35 40.28

HARR FRAshleigh Ketch12 1:18.55

37.88 40.67

AHS-GA SRErika Delker13 1:22.04

40.06 41.98

KMT5-GACaitlyn Haley14 1:22.19

39.95 42.24

AHS-GA FRSavannah Vanderwerf15 1:22.55

40.39 42.16

HARR SOJulia Stocklin16 1:22.81

WLKR-GA FRBaylor Reini17 1:24.17

41.54 42.63

WHEE-GA FRVanessa Leonardo18 1:25.56

MPCVS-GAMary Ross Wilson19 1:25.58

41.57 44.01

KMT5-GAOlivia Gravina20 1:26.12

40.97 45.15

LASS-GA FRBrooke D Hudson21 1:26.14

41.24 44.90

HARR JREmily Kachel22 1:26.19

40.60 45.59

WHEE-GA FREmma Stewart23 1:26.36

42.28 44.08

HGRV-GA 09Allie Bowen24 1:29.40

42.70 46.70

LASS-GA SOAnna E Moseley25 1:29.50

43.31 46.19

CAMP-GA FREmma Dew26 1:30.28

MPCVS-GAAlicia Pitts27 1:30.43

43.29 47.14

HARR FRGabi Mills28 1:31.97

43.70 48.27

WALT.-GA SOSupriya R Jain29 1:33.05

45.37 47.68

HGRV-GA 09Anaya Gibbs30 1:34.17

44.48 49.69

CAMP-GA FRAni Woodard31 1:36.31

45.61 50.70

KMT5-GAEmily Williams32 1:38.40

46.06 52.34

KMT5-GANatalie Vinelli33 1:41.92

WHEE-GA FRRitika Sadalge34 1:42.27

1:28.23 14.04

AHS-GA FRAlex Cross--- DQ

49.93 59.77

SHS-GA FRAmy Cataldo--- NS

MPCVS-GAGhislane Marin--- NS

HARR FRRylee Harmon--- NS

WLKR-GA SRKeira Douget--- NS

LASS-GA FRBlake R Neleman--- NS

 
#15  Boys 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV-GA 10Tory Bartlett1 1:03.81

30.37 33.44

WHEE-GA FRJoey McLeer2 1:07.61

31.17 36.44

AHS-GA SRTravis Delker3 1:07.67

31.89 35.78

WLKR-GA SOAlan Zelikovsky4 1:09.93

33.16 36.77

SHS-GAStefan Popovic5 1:13.15

34.07 39.08

LASS-GA SOKyle T Waldner6 1:14.57

34.66 39.91

WALT.-GA FRTucker O Lusk7 1:15.23

33.93 41.30

HARR FRAJ Smith8 1:15.64

35.46 40.18

HGRV-GA 09Dylan Rafferty9 1:19.08

37.55 41.53

WLKR-GA SOKarl Hansen10 1:20.24

37.01 43.23

SHS-GA SRSevin Brantley11 1:20.64

38.40 42.24

HIRAM-GADylonn Vann12 1:21.07

37.19 43.88

AHS-GA SOJames McLaughlin13 1:21.14

37.62 43.52

MPCVS-GARyan Condra14 1:22.34

37.93 44.41

CAMP-GA FRXavi Rodriguez15 1:23.32

39.02 44.30

WALT.-GA FRKevin Y Wu16 1:23.49

38.13 45.36

KMT5-GAAydon Mufti17 1:23.68

38.90 44.78

HGRV-GA 09Rory Lewis18 1:24.25

39.44 44.81

LASS-GA FRJackson S Larisch19 1:25.62

39.20 46.42

LASS-GA JRScott F Davis20 1:27.12

41.16 45.96

AHS-GA SOClay Mattingly21 1:28.21

41.44 46.77

CAMP-GA FRKellen Brown22 1:28.51

41.36 47.15

WHEE-GA SOClay Cottrell23 1:29.08

41.02 48.06

WHEE-GA SOLuke Cary24 1:29.94

41.67 48.27

HARR FRMatthew Wicks25 1:30.06

40.60 49.46

WALT.-GA FRNick N Baumann26 1:35.42

44.51 50.91

SHS-GAEthan Pettepher27 1:36.98

45.77 51.21

HARR SOConnor Jenkins28 1:41.84

46.57 55.27

WALT.-GA SORemington T Brattin29 1:49.69

48.94 1:00.75

WLKR-GA SRMatthew Legate--- DQ

43.95 52.59

KMT5-GARyan Schultz--- DQ

HGRV-GA 10Robby Ames--- DQ

34.63 41.47

WHEE-GA SOAlex Madison--- NS

CAMP-GA FRLuccas Shang--- NS

WLKR-GA SRHarris Duling--- NS

KMT5-GAJeymian Bullard--- NS

 
#16  Girls 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CAMP-GA JRMia Price1 1:11.87

33.88 37.99
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  - Time Trial ...   (#16  Girls 100 Yard Breast Time Trial)

HGRV-GA 09Abby Robertson2 1:20.03

37.75 42.28

HGRV-GA 12Natalie Capps3 1:21.00

37.32 43.68

WHEE-GA FRAnna Daugherty4 1:22.19

39.17 43.02

CAMP-GA SOMadison Koenig5 1:24.36

38.87 45.49

AHS-GA JRKatelyn Ross6 1:25.63

38.47 47.16

WALT.-GA FRTaylor A Stoddard7 1:25.78

39.99 45.79

WALT.-GA FRHannah Y Song8 1:27.15

41.50 45.65

CAMP-GA JRNicola Smith9 1:27.86

40.12 47.74

WALT.-GA FRXavier R Conway10 1:28.16

41.36 46.80

HARR FRLindsey Dennis11 1:28.27

40.72 47.55

HGRV-GA 11Gabby Barge12 1:28.75

39.52 49.23

LASS-GA FRKatherine N Campbell13 1:29.16

41.99 47.17

HARR FRLakelei Brinegar14 1:29.65

40.31 49.34

HARR SOBrooke Brownlee15 1:29.79

41.64 48.15

WALT.-GA JRSophie m Rogers16 1:30.14

40.97 49.17

SHS-GA JRYvonne Coronado17 1:30.34

42.82 47.52

HARR FRAngelika Marczewska18 1:30.36

42.78 47.58

HIRAM-GA JRJensen Tominson19 1:30.87

42.18 48.69

HARR FRKatie Reece20 1:31.17

42.46 48.71

SHS-GA SRSarah Mattix21 1:32.05

43.56 48.49

LASS-GA FRAuburn R Brown22 1:32.22

43.27 48.95

KMT5-GAAlyssa Winnett23 1:33.68

43.56 50.12

SHS-GA SRPaige White24 1:34.21

43.51 50.70

SHS-GA SOSarah Drummond25 1:34.82

44.55 50.27

SHS-GA FRYllona Coronado26 1:34.83

46.96 47.87

LASS-GA FRBrooke D Hudson27 1:36.60

46.76 49.84

CAMP-GA SRStephanie Papetti28 1:37.38

45.31 52.07

AHS-GA SOMorgan Slade29 1:38.01

45.23 52.78

AHS-GA FRNatalie Tipsword30 1:38.08

45.56 52.52

SHS-GAKatie Schoeffer31 1:38.10

45.81 52.29

AHS-GA SOEva Sheehan32 1:39.40

47.58 51.82

WHEE-GA FREmma Stewart33 1:39.42

46.65 52.77

WHEE-GA JRJessica Liebich34 1:41.53

46.42 55.11

SHS-GA JRAbbie Merker35 1:46.20

49.59 56.61

HARR FRRylee Harmon36 1:46.86

48.73 58.13

AHS-GA SOHaeley Vanderwerf37 1:47.18

51.12 56.06

LHS-GA FRNikki Deverson38 1:59.82

LHS-GA JRSamantha Rainford39 2:00.04

53.36 1:06.68

LHS-GA JRLauran Leader40 2:02.25

55.94 1:06.31

LHS-GA FRKayla Goode41 2:32.65

1:07.35 1:25.30

LHS-GA FRJordan Henry-Sanders42 2:45.88

1:18.15 1:27.73

HGRV-GA 09Rebecca Kenny--- DQ

47.18 52.01

WHEE-GA SRChristy Litz--- DQ

44.20 53.69

MPCVS-GAMadi Leonard--- DQ

LHS-GA SOIvelisse Sanchez--- DQ

58.96 1:10.07

LHS-GA SOKeira Reese--- DQ

1:04.59 1:37.45

WLKR-GA FRAla Shaw--- NS

WLKR-GA SOMadison Dietz--- NS

WLKR-GA FRAnna Watkins--- NS

LHS-GA FRNyah Adams--- NS

LHS-GA FRAshley Rivas--- NS

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:40.63

Andrew H Yap SO Jordan Dunn SO

Nick M Loprinzo SR Colin G Riley JR

25.40 28.73 21.9224.58

AWALT.-GA2 1:46.17

Ian s Harvey JR Max t Zhou JR

Luke D Bartnicki SO Keegan J Ford FR

27.55 30.56 24.1323.93

APOPE3 1:46.96

27.93 27.78 23.4627.79

AHARR4 1:49.93

Christopher Kalafut JR Ryan Mulkey SR

Billy Rothery JR Jaret Hickey SR

29.26 33.00 23.9723.70

AKMT5-GA5 1:50.98

28.13 32.17 24.8125.87

ANCCV6 1:52.82

Joseph Clark Seth Carden

Daniel Clark Mark Barton

32.00 29.56 24.3726.89

BWALT.-GA7 1:53.28

Riley C Croker SO Daniel M Shu FR

Andrew b Fuller JR Riley P Collins SO

30.03 31.46 24.6727.12

BWHEE-GA8 1:53.55

Alec Agee SR Aidan Hanson SO

Noah Andrews SO Noah Cole SR

30.57 30.90 24.0728.01

ACAMP-GA9 1:54.57

Ben Kirk SR Alex Eaton FR

Kyle Ganeriwal SR Matt Evans SR

30.20 33.30 25.3025.77

ANCHS-GA10 1:55.59

Tucker Hall Peyton Cobb

Barrett Vance Jake Byrd

29.27 33.78 23.9228.62

BPOPE11 1:57.84

30.59 32.17 25.5729.51

BHARR12 2:00.62

Blake Madaris SO Keegan Kalafut FR

Trey Thomas JR John Porter SO

30.09 35.49 24.6530.39

AMPCVS-GA13 2:01.51

Jake Moultrie Ryan Condra

David Gray Scott Hebdon

35.13 35.32 25.2825.78

BCAMP-GA14 2:01.52

Daniel Mitchell SO Hauke Dell SO

Grant Brown SO Nico Luzum JR

33.27 34.43 25.5728.25

AKELL-GA15 2:01.61

Ryan Moffatt Nate Morris

James Morris Evan Bell

31.45 32.11 26.5631.49

BKMT5-GA16 2:01.65

30.97 36.13 27.0727.48

BNCHS-GA17 2:03.80

Giancarlo Davila Tanner Corcoran

Zayn El Farnaway Collin Martin

31.80 35.88 28.0528.07

BNCCV18 2:04.27

Kendall Byrd Kyle Pierre

KP Pierre Trey Collins

32.58 34.70 26.8330.16

AMCEA-GA19 2:15.35

Jared Russell JR Miguel Garcia SR

David Edmondson SR Donald McQueen JR

39.25 40.67 29.7825.65
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(#17  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AAHS-GA20 2:16.45

Connor Giresi SO Clay Mattingly SO

Nathan Rhodes FR Xavier Hanesworth FR

36.12 39.95 29.3031.08

AEPAUL-GA21 2:42.34

William Ryan SO Jamison Leahy FR

Zachary Hoffmann SO Trevon Morris SR

40.40 53.92 28.6639.36

AWHEE-GA--- DQ

Cooper Brownell SR Nick Hatch JR

Alex Mayfield SR Kevin Zhou SR

29.37 30.68 21.7423.79

ANPAUL-GA--- DQ

Brendan Bowers JR Zach LaRocca SO

Drew Whiten SR Jordan Gertz JR

34.13 33.60 29.9128.09

BEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Alex Makumi SO Jurgen Hauer SO

Ricky Cuervo SR Avian Davis FR

56.27 48.71 30.7950.71

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKMT5-GA1 1:53.55

29.27 33.48 24.8525.95

APOPE2 1:53.93

17.2928.79

ALASS-GA3 1:54.90

Grace A Nekrasas JR Lexi L Glunn SR

Mariah A Prendes SO Anna C Lofton JR

29.90 31.56 25.2128.23

BLASS-GA4 1:57.71

Hannah C Percher SO Alexis C Asip JR

Amanda F Carlson SO Hannah E Andress SO

30.42 33.66 25.4828.15

AWALT.-GA5 1:58.87

Jami m Williams SO Grace g Yund SO

Kensley K Morris FR Melissa E Cox SO

28.98 35.30 25.3129.28

ACAMP-GA6 2:01.49

Allison Vermaak FR Mia Price JR

Maya Hughes JR Sydney Reynolds JR

29.85 35.02 27.5929.03

AAHS-GA7 2:02.86

Allison Nettles SO Caitlyn McHugh JR

Katie Heilman SR Ashley Klein FR

32.10 33.19 29.2228.35

ANCHS-GA8 2:06.01

Emmy Thompson Lauren D'Olympio

Ava Wonn Ella Hasty

34.25 1:31.76

BWALT.-GA9 2:06.37

Allison M Boda SR Ava M Rogers FR

Lalin s Ozyazgan SR Anna B Heisterberg FR

32.38 35.86 25.8732.26

BPOPE10 2:06.91

33.19 34.58 28.1830.96

AHARR11 2:07.17

Audra Zumbach SO Jennifer Tull JR

Heather Hall JR Jessica Zumbach SR

32.04 33.81 28.8932.43

AMPCVS-GA12 2:07.40

Katie Larkin Alyssa Evans

Sarah Margaret Locke Cassie Spain

30.05 37.08 32.1928.08

AWHEE-GA13 2:08.31

Parmida Jamshidi SO Alea Legg JR

Vivie Pritts SR Masha Covington SO

36.49 31.32 29.6730.83

BCAMP-GA14 2:10.68

Cydney Abel JR Alexandria Cross JR

Shadia Barrios FR Catherine Garmong JR

34.11 36.65 28.7431.18

ANPAUL-GA15 2:11.95

Jyssica Hightower SR Christina Campbell SR

Ashley Buzzelli SO Savannah Volden FR

34.55 39.17 28.7729.46

BNCHS-GA16 2:17.10

Olivia Gomes Alison Adams

Maddie Arnold Cassidy Hurley

35.02 39.35 29.4433.29

CPOPE17 2:19.74

33.94 38.24 30.9036.66

BKMT5-GA18 2:20.08

37.64 41.60 30.3530.49

BAHS-GA19 2:21.41

Savannah Vanderwerf FR Katelyn Ross JR

Gigi Jarvis SO Micah Wilkerson FR

1:14.09 34.15 33.17

AKELL-GA20 2:28.58

Meghan Coughlin Colleen Runnion

Logan Manera Britta Baugham

37.06 43.61 33.8734.04

BWHEE-GA21 2:31.86

Sabrina Regier SO Grace Maloney SR

Sam Clay SR Erin Leydon SO

37.64 41.17 31.8741.18

ANCCV22 2:34.38

Breck Jones Kali Dangar

Irina LoPresti Reagan Carr

38.12 38.76 37.3440.16

BHARR23 2:37.98

Danielle Burrows JR Mia Schaefer SR

Madelyn Romero JR Aylin Alptekin JR

37.27 41.90 32.7546.06

AEPAUL-GA24 2:50.81

Grace Wooley JR Devon Harris JR

Olivia Nix JR Amber Romano JR

45.51 51.10 32.6941.51

BMCEA-GA25 2:54.71

Emma Dlhosh FR Lexie Crawford FR

Lily Dlhosh SR Natalie Brown JR

BEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Ariel Steele SO Emily Williams JR

Avina Castro SR Kina Crowe FR

1:03.44 52.08 39.7444.97

AMCEA-GA--- DQ

Emily Bowling 9 Mackenzie Gaissert SR

Laurel Friend JR Emaleigh DeBolt SR

46.37 51.93 31.4942.63

BMPCVS-GA--- DQ

Mary Ross Wilson Madi Leonard

Ghislane Marin Cassie Lugar

38.85 49.88 32.3234.25

 
#19  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:44.74

Parag Kalay JR Trent J Schorsch SO

Parker Ciaramella SO Julienne j Harrison SO

27.29 26.44 23.9927.02

APOPE2 1:48.54

27.88 26.48 27.0027.18

AWALT.-GA3 1:52.36

Ian s Harvey JR Cole C Bousquet JR

Riley C Croker SO Max t Zhou JR

27.92 27.98 28.1028.36

AKMT5-GA4 1:55.43

30.27 28.35 26.8030.01

AWHEE-GA5 1:57.59

Cooper Brownell SR Alec Agee SR

Trevor Hawkins JR James Johnston JR

28.88 30.94 57.77

AHARR6 1:59.31

Blake Madaris SO Christopher Kalafut JR

Griffin Lewis SO Max Nolan SR

31.44

BPOPE7 2:01.01

29.90 30.41 30.7829.92

BWALT.-GA8 2:02.24

Brandon r Garten JR Evan t Stallard FR

Daniel M Shu FR Alex g Iacono JR

33.16 27.88 31.0330.17

ANCCV9 2:05.13

Daniel Clark Joseph Clark

KP Pierre Kendall Byrd

29.78 31.67 29.3634.32

ANCHS-GA10 2:06.33

Tucker Hall James Bard

Cedric Pfeiler Jay Hignite

33.02 34.39 28.5430.38

BWHEE-GA11 2:09.04

Jaylen Spidell SR Sam West JR

Joey Miller JR Cody Lee SR

34.53 31.28 29.5133.72

BLASS-GA12 2:09.56

Jordan Lentz JR Will R Horton SO

Kyle T Waldner SO Eric M Glunn JR

37.86 31.93 29.0530.72
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(#19  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay)

BHARR13 2:16.38

John Porter SO Zack Cunningham SR

Vance Peterson SR Brandon Ertle FR

31.26 39.55 31.9733.60

ACAMP-GA14 2:21.16

Daniel Mitchell SO Oscar Rivera SR

Nick Collins SR Jacob Brody SO

34.40 34.35 38.5533.86

BNCHS-GA15 2:23.11

Collin Martin Rylan Kelly

Shawn Matthews Miller McWilliams

37.36 36.41 35.8433.50

ANPAUL-GA16 2:35.81

Saulee Smith SO Devin TaiSee FR

Nick Garber SO Zach LaRocca SO

36.58 44.80 32.4042.03

BCAMP-GA17 2:42.73

Carson Evans SO Xavi Rodriguez FR

Mak Yost SO Campbell Sisom FR

41.28 45.89 39.8035.76

BKMT5-GA--- DQ

36.31 40.37 30.4733.97

AEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Jameson Secrist JR Alex Makumi SO

Shane Puello FR Cole Grenon SO

43.00 57.19 33.4538.84

 
#20  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:54.76

Hannah C Percher SO Amanda F Carlson SO

Kelli D Croft SR Grace A Nekrasas JR

30.36 28.72 28.2327.45

APOPE2 1:55.70

28.42 31.23 27.6928.36

AWALT.-GA3 1:58.34

Allison M Boda SR Taylor j Tischendorf SO

Lindsay A Akers SR Jami m Williams SO

32.64 30.11 27.3628.23

AKMT5-GA4 2:02.44

29.81 29.68 28.0234.93

BLASS-GA5 2:10.42

Sydney M Fauss SO Brynne M Lowe SO

Samantha K Fleming SO MK K Rogers JR

34.35 33.12 28.6634.29

BWALT.-GA6 2:11.46

Megan E Cushing SO Lucille D Long SO

Jennifer e Simon SR Heather l Hufnagel SR

34.18 32.40 32.5332.35

AHARR7 2:15.50

Elizabeth Elsey FR Ashleigh Ketch FR

Patricia Rangel JR Audra Zumbach SO

37.61 33.55 31.0133.33

BPOPE8 2:23.59

36.12 34.55 36.8736.05

ACAMP-GA9 2:27.34

Katy Perkins FR Isabella Tenenbaum FR

Emma Dew FR Jewel Collins JR

36.19 38.93 35.5536.67

AWHEE-GA10 2:29.62

Parmida Jamshidi SO Dora Leonardo SO

Anuja Mehta JR Erika Sheng SR

34.92 39.02 35.3340.35

BKMT5-GA11 2:30.80

38.08 36.82 38.6337.27

ANCCV12 2:35.03

Irina LoPresti Maddie Hayes

Kali Dangar Breck Jones

45.99 33.55 38.1237.37

ANPAUL-GA13 2:38.19

Jyssica Hightower SR Ellie Hightower FR

Natalie Clayton SR Isabel Clayton SO

36.19 41.51 40.3240.17

ANCHS-GA14 2:41.45

Emmy Thompson Olivia Gomes

Shelby Estroff Alison Adams

34.99 33.66 50.3642.44

BCAMP-GA15 2:49.38

Ani Woodard FR Olivia Mack SO

Isabel Miller JR Teresita Tenenbaum JR

42.21 11.97 1:55.20

BHARR16 2:58.40

Aylin Alptekin JR Bridget Fullen JR

Ariana Deegan JR Ariana Anderson JR

46.38 41.16 37.9052.96

AAHS-GA17 3:05.75

Karoline Reichert SR Alex Cross FR

Natalie Tipsword FR Micah Wilkerson FR

40.82 58.07 44.0142.85

ALHS-GA18 3:14.58

Lauran Leader JR Nikki Deverson FR

Samantha Rainford JR Ivelisse Sanchez SO

51.91 54.79 37.4150.47

BWHEE-GA--- DQ

Annabelle Miller JR Grace Snuggs JR

Ria Thakkar JR Chloe Von Hoffman JR

39.43 38.32 45.5143.39

AEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Aungelle Josey SO Ariel Steele SO

Nikhayla Sterling FR Avina Castro SR

47.25 59.21 43.3351.85

 
#21  Boys 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:27.59

Parag Kalay JR Mitchell Marine SR

Eric M Glunn JR Kevin T Nastasi JR

23.29 21.36 21.5021.44

AWHEE-GA2 1:29.26

Kevin Zhou SR Adam Piendel SR

Noah Cole SR Ryan Marino JR

21.75 21.88 22.7222.91

APOPE3 1:29.72

22.58 22.04 21.7523.35

AWALT.-GA4 1:31.50

Andrew b Fuller JR Riley C Croker SO

Keegan J Ford FR Riley P Collins SO

23.10 21.94 23.7922.67

AKMT5-GA5 1:31.53

22.80 22.69 22.3823.66

AHARR6 1:34.98

Keegan Kalafut FR Zack Cunningham SR

Brandon Ertle FR Vance Peterson SR

24.33 24.54 22.3123.80

BWALT.-GA7 1:36.67

Tucker O Lusk FR Ian E Woody SO

Evan t Stallard FR Brandon r Garten JR

25.10 24.13 23.8123.63

BKMT5-GA8 1:37.62

25.50 23.06 23.6625.40

ANCCV9 1:38.21

Connor McArdle Devon Bowles

Trey Collins Tate Pointer

27.07 24.97 24.1921.98

BPOPE10 1:38.43

24.36 25.20 24.1124.76

BWHEE-GA11 1:39.25

Sam West JR Jaylen Spidell SR

Tristan Peterka SO Drew Mullen SO

25.74 26.23 24.4522.83

ANPAUL-GA12 1:49.31

Jacob LaRocca JR Nick Garber SO

Ryan Germany JR Cam Dunn JR

29.21 26.15 26.5527.40

ACAMP-GA13 1:51.13

Jacob Brody SO Daniel Chen SR

Ajay Kanteti SO Dhruv Mathur SO

27.03 30.23 25.9227.95

AKELL-GA14 1:51.90

Keyshawn Cairo Spencer Farris

Ben Foster Andrew Haller

30.49 29.04 27.6924.68

ANCHS-GA15 1:54.92

Daniel Lyons Michael Lyons

Wayne Dyer Alex Birkett

34.67 27.84 25.7526.66

AEPAUL-GA16 2:04.94

Jameson Secrist JR Alex Makumi SO

Shane Puello FR Avian Davis FR

36.95 33.09 26.5028.40

AAHS-GA--- DQ

Xavier Hanesworth FR Nico Delpozo SO

Jack McLaughlin FR Clay Mattingly SO

28.54 26.35 24.7925.38

AMPCVS-GA--- NS

Scott Hebdon Ryan Condra

Jake Moultrie David Gray
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#22  Girls 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:35.31

Hannah E Andress SO Sarah E Nastasi JR

Annaliese S Mundt FR Hannah C Percher SO

24.15 24.38 22.6524.13

AWALT.-GA2 1:35.74

Melissa E Cox SO Heather l Hufnagel SR

Kensley K Morris FR Grace g Yund SO

24.39 24.01 23.5023.84

AKMT5-GA3 1:41.11

25.52 25.23 24.8225.54

AHARR4 1:42.24

Emily Kelly FR Caroline Swingley SO

Elizabeth Elsey FR Kristen Hooten SR

24.65 26.69 24.4626.44

BLASS-GA5 1:42.63

Maddision R McCarthy FR Allison C Browne JR

Sydney M Fauss SO Samantha K Fleming SO

25.38 26.39 25.1825.68

BWALT.-GA6 1:43.24

Hannah m Drilling SO Jennifer e Simon SR

Ansley j Hutcheson JR Taylor A Stoddard FR

25.56 26.38 25.4425.86

APOPE7 1:43.84

27.34 24.93 26.4525.12

BPOPE8 1:45.99

26.18 27.74 26.2225.85

CLASS-GA9 1:50.40

Meghan Tadeo JR Miranda L Butler SO

Amanda L Eggart FR Mia James SR

27.75 28.09 27.6126.95

BKMT5-GA10 1:53.36

28.51 27.75 26.9230.18

AWHEE-GA11 1:55.67

Helena Thenot SO Masha Covington SO

Vivie Pritts SR Parmida Jamshidi SO

27.42 27.89 29.4730.89

BHARR12 1:55.88

Mia Schaefer SR Emma Shinall SR

Alex Guest SR Elizabeth Pitchford SR

29.80 29.36 27.3129.41

BNCHS-GA13 1:55.94

Maddie Arnold Kelsey Corbett

Nina Hursit Catherine Mockalis

29.97 27.76 30.7627.45

BWHEE-GA14 1:57.35

Sam Clay SR Sunny Freund JR

Ria Thakkar JR Erika Sheng SR

28.50 29.15 31.4628.24

ANPAUL-GA15 1:57.39

Lauren Campbell SO Abbie Dalrymple JR

Zoe Falcone FR Natalie Clayton SR

29.94 30.17 28.6228.66

AKELL-GA16 1:58.25

Rachel Oudt Charlotte Simko

Azita Hemmati Caitlyn Hawkins

57.86 32.00

AAHS-GA17 2:01.54

Morgan Slade SO Alexis R Belinfante SO

Alex Cross FR Natalie Tipsword FR

29.93 33.92 28.5229.17

CHARR18 2:02.44

Madelyn Romero JR Kelly Lacy JR

Aylin Alptekin JR Bridget Fullen JR

29.66 30.36 32.1530.27

ANCHS-GA19 2:05.64

Lauren Reagan Brooke Veccio

Shelby Estroff Gabby Gonzalez

34.83 29.90 31.2129.70

BCAMP-GA20 2:05.89

Stephanie Papetti SR Marie Schmitz SO

Annie Wright SO Isabella Tenenbaum FR

31.79 30.17 29.5134.42

ACAMP-GA21 2:13.04

Taylor Deering JR Seema Jindia SO

Teresita Tenenbaum JR Annie Lam SO

33.09 33.49 34.5931.87

AEPAUL-GA22 2:14.02

Grace Wooley JR Ariel Steele SO

Aungelle Josey SO Nikhayla Sterling FR

35.88 37.58 29.7430.82

AMCEA-GA23 2:15.70

Natalie Brown JR Kayla Daniels JR

Lexie Crawford FR Cynthia Brynien FR

34.01 31.41 31.7638.52

ALHS-GA24 2:48.77

Nyah Adams FR Kayla Goode FR

Rebecca Laffette FR Amanda Landers FR

44.93 43.11 39.6241.11

BMPCVS-GA--- NS

Kate Winans Sarah Ramsey

Mary Ross Wilson Cassie Spain

CMPCVS-GA--- NS

Ghislane Marin Hannah Miller

Alicia Pitts Madi Leonard

AMPCVS-GA--- NS

Katie Larkin Cassie Lugar

Alyssa Evans Sarah Margaret Locke

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:42.59

Andrew H Yap SO Jordan Dunn SO

Nick M Loprinzo SR Colin G Riley JR

26.75 54.66 1:02.6628.89

25.23 54.17 24.29 51.10

AWALT.-GA2 3:53.72

Ian s Harvey JR Max t Zhou JR

Tyler N Yuen SR Amit y Michaeli SR

28.93 59.65 1:07.5331.10

25.28 55.18 24.59 51.36

APOPE3 4:03.53

28.74 59.14 1:03.9229.18

29.47 1:07.29 25.09 53.18

BPOPE4 4:07.07

29.24 59.39 1:11.9533.61

27.04 57.82 27.11 57.91

BWALT.-GA5 4:13.50

Riley C Croker SO Matthew J Kiel FR

Robert h Kaste JR Riley P Collins SO

30.77 1:02.92 1:07.6731.52

30.31 1:06.05 26.58 56.86

BWHEE-GA6 4:14.16

Sam West JR Ryan Marino JR

Alex Mayfield SR Adam Piendel SR

36.33 1:15.80 1:00.1028.16

27.39 59.22 29.19 59.04

AKMT5-GA7 4:15.34

29.42 1:00.77 1:13.4233.39

29.78 1:07.41 24.99 53.74

AWHEE-GA8 4:25.08

Colin Baille SO Will Cooper JR

James Johnston JR Noah Cole SR

29.17 1:00.83 1:23.6537.92

28.88 1:05.31 25.83 55.29

AHARR9 4:25.48

Griffin Lewis SO Ryan Mulkey SR

Jesse Chance SO Jay Copses JR

31.70 1:05.99 1:14.5433.94

28.92 1:04.25 28.10 1:00.70

ANCHS-GA10 4:39.06

Jay Hignite Peyton Cobb

Zayn El Farnaway James Bard

33.28 1:07.84 1:20.5211.36

31.11 1:09.74 13.03 1:00.96

BKMT5-GA11 4:39.72

33.36 1:08.07 1:17.5335.32

30.69 1:10.66 29.77 1:03.46

BHARR12 4:46.46

Christopher Kalafut JR Brandon Ertle FR

Blake Madaris SO Zack Cunningham SR

31.64 1:05.80 1:28.5840.21

29.49 1:04.47 30.52 1:07.61

BNCHS-GA13 5:09.85

Giancarlo Davila Tanner Corcoran

Rylan Kelly Shawn Matthews

35.70 1:12.82 1:21.4936.28

36.74 1:29.30 29.98 1:06.24

ANPAUL-GA--- DQ

Devin TaiSee FR Saulee Smith SO

Jacob LaRocca JR Cam Dunn JR

1:47.48 1:41.9539.41

26.48

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOPE1 4:15.59

29.12 59.79 1:11.5133.20

29.30 1:05.65 28.03 58.64
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ALASS-GA2 4:19.02

Grace A Nekrasas JR Alexis C Asip JR

Mariah A Prendes SO Kelli D Croft SR

31.43 1:04.92 1:14.1234.53

28.78 1:10.99 19.36 48.99

BLASS-GA3 4:24.93

Amanda F Carlson SO Dakota A Werner JR

Nuna Bamatraf SO Hannah C Percher SO

30.63 1:03.33 1:18.7037.05

31.19 1:06.71 27.10 56.19

AKMT5-GA4 4:32.02

31.84 1:05.72 1:14.2634.35

31.89 1:10.72 29.24 1:01.32

BWALT.-GA5 4:32.70

Allison M Boda SR Sarah e Krakowski JR

Taylor j Tischendorf SO Ansley j Hutcheson JR

33.69 1:09.93 1:18.6636.71

30.22 1:05.67 27.34 58.44

ACAMP-GA6 4:44.43

Allison Vermaak FR Alexandria Cross JR

Cydney Abel JR Shadia Barrios FR

30.83 1:03.61 1:21.2237.14

34.28 1:15.84 30.38 1:03.76

AHARR7 4:45.47

Kristen Hooten SR Jennifer Tull JR

Lauren Benson SR Sarah Collins SO

34.27 1:09.51 1:16.3734.50

33.42 1:12.36 32.43 1:07.23

BHARR8 5:01.30

Sydney Sampsell SO Danielle Burrows JR

Heather Hall JR Reilley Shamblin SR

35.54 1:12.54 1:20.9737.48

34.49 1:17.97 32.53 1:09.82

BKMT5-GA9 5:11.74

40.30 1:24.29 1:25.6838.93

33.66 1:15.08 31.39 1:06.69

BCAMP-GA10 5:26.90

Annie Wright SO Kara Kanter JR

GiGi McGaughey JR Anne Louise Whatley FR

42.54 1:32.08 1:31.2841.88

33.07 1:13.99 1:09.55

AWHEE-GA11 6:00.57

Sunny Freund JR Erin Leydon SO

Helena Thenot SO Sam Clay SR

1:38.24

41.98 1:37.58 33.90 1:13.18

ALHS-GA12 6:45.68

Lauran Leader JR Brittany Morris JR

Kayla Staples JR Sabrina Hill JR

47.78 1:41.28 48.2915.06

1:02.66 2:47.95 15.11 1:28.16

ANPAUL-GA--- DQ

Natalie Coolidge JR Lauren Campbell SO

Savannah Volden FR Christina Campbell SR

46.89 1:36.71 1:33.2242.85

30.97 1:07.71 35.53 1:17.89

AWALT.-GA--- DQ

Jami m Williams SO Lindsay A Akers SR

Emma G Cole JR Evan E Arsenault JR

29.85 1:00.84 34.7613.06

39.58 1:05.49 30.12 55.78

AKELL-GA--- DQ

Tracey McEvans Hannah Churchley

Alexandria Ham Ashleigh Gehman

ANCHS-GA--- DQ

Olivia Gomes Catherine Mockalis

Maddie Arnold Shelby Estroff

39.13 1:20.74 1:45.6348.90

36.55 1:21.60 34.70 1:14.33

BPOPE--- DQ

37.54 1:16.81 1:15.6835.46

32.97 1:13.26 31.03 1:04.55

BKELL-GA--- NS

Jessica Rainbow Caitlyn Hawkins

Rachel Oudt Alexcis Critten

 
#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:31.83

Tyler N Yuen SR Keegan J Ford FR

Amit y Michaeli SR Luke D Bartnicki SO

22.96 23.72 21.8123.34

ALASS-GA2 1:32.55

Nick M Loprinzo SR Parag Kalay JR

Andrew H Yap SO Colin G Riley JR

23.37 24.61 21.4123.16

APOPE3 1:33.63

22.75 23.50 23.8323.55

AWHEE-GA4 1:36.82

Noah Cole SR Nick Hatch JR

Drew Mullen SO Kevin Zhou SR

24.45 24.34 21.4726.56

AKMT5-GA5 1:38.32

24.40 23.99 23.9825.95

ANCHS-GA6 1:38.41

Jake Byrd Barrett Vance

Jay Hignite Tucker Hall

24.61 25.43 23.3425.03

ACAMP-GA7 1:39.52

Kyle Ganeriwal SR Nico Luzum JR

Ben Kirk SR Matt Evans SR

24.15 26.07 24.4024.90

AMPCVS-GA8 1:40.95

Scott Hebdon Ryan Condra

Jake Moultrie David Gray

25.53 26.86 22.1226.44

AAHS-GA9 1:42.06

Jackson Vander Werf SR Nathan Rhodes FR

Joe Perry SO Travis Delker SR

24.92 27.53 23.3526.26

BPOPE10 1:42.91

25.71 26.27 24.8226.11

BNCCV11 1:43.26

Mark Barton Daniel Clark

Tate Pointer Seth Carden

24.76 25.16 24.3928.95

AHARR12 1:43.83

Jay Copses JR Jesse Chance SO

John Porter SO Trey Thomas JR

26.39 26.36 26.5124.57

BWHEE-GA13 1:44.08

Tristan Hollon-Brooks SO Joey Miller JR

James Johnston JR Steven Kent JR

25.01 28.57 25.3825.12

BLASS-GA14 1:45.32

Mitchell Marine SR Will R Horton SO

Jordan Lentz JR Erik S Carstens JR

26.53 27.28 25.5026.01

BCAMP-GA15 1:45.34

Alex Eaton FR Campbell Sisom FR

Hauke Dell SO Grant Brown SO

26.47 27.82 25.0526.00

BKMT5-GA16 1:45.97

27.20 26.65 25.1526.97

AKELL-GA17 1:46.27

Ryan Moffatt James Morris

Evan Bell Nate Morris

25.75 27.42 25.8027.30

ANPAUL-GA18 1:47.32

Zach LaRocca SO Drew Whiten SR

Ryan Germany JR Brendan Bowers JR

27.04 26.21 25.9828.09

BHARR19 1:47.53

Vance Peterson SR Jameson Keasler JR

Zack Cunningham SR Max Nolan SR

26.25 26.23 27.6627.39

BWALT.-GA20 1:48.82

Tucker O Lusk FR Cole p Shearer SO

Ian E Woody SO Alex g Iacono JR

27.29 27.37 26.8127.35

CKELL-GA21 1:56.52

Andrew Haller Jackson Jones

Eric Norman Amen-ra Jones

30.37 28.24 29.5528.36

AMCEA-GA22 1:56.74

Khalil Johnson FR Donald McQueen JR

Jared Russell JR David Edmondson SR

22.77 28.38 30.0435.55

ANCCV23 1:57.35

KP Pierre Kyle Pierre

Devon Bowles Connor McArdle

28.00 27.50 33.1428.71

AEPAUL-GA24 1:58.13

William Ryan SO Zachary Hoffmann SO

Cole Grenon SO Trevon Morris SR

29.37 33.19 28.2627.31

BNPAUL-GA25 2:04.32

Jonah Stall FR Cam Dunn JR

Steffan Soriano SR Jake Windham JR

29.73 33.09 29.7531.75
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Results
(#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BAHS-GA26 2:09.39

Nico Delpozo SO Jack McLaughlin FR

Sean O'Donnell SO James McLaughlin SO

36.46 33.88 28.0930.96

CCAMP-GA27 2:15.44

Dhruv Mathur SO Daniel Chen SR

Ajay Kanteti SO Xavi Rodriguez FR

32.23 32.90 30.3639.95

BNCHS-GA28 2:34.53

Wayne Dyer Daniel Lyons

Michael Lyons Colin Simington

41.26 42.24 30.6540.38

BEPAUL-GA29 2:39.32

Shane Puello FR Alex Makumi SO

Ricky Cuervo SR Avian Davis FR

37.61 55.94 31.6534.12

BKELL-GA--- DQ

Keyshawn Cairo Spencer Farris

Jack Smith Ben Foster

31.41 43.59 32.8534.26

 
#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:39.53

Melissa E Cox SO Gabbie r Gauntt JR

Evan E Arsenault JR Emma G Cole JR

25.47 24.95 24.2624.85

ALASS-GA2 1:41.60

Sarah E Nastasi JR Hannah E Andress SO

Anna C Lofton JR Lexi L Glunn SR

25.36 26.01 25.4624.77

AKMT5-GA3 1:45.88

26.12 27.51 26.4625.79

APOPE4 1:48.09

26.58 26.85 27.1627.50

AAHS-GA5 1:49.13

Katie Heilman SR Ashley Klein FR

Allison Nettles SO Caitlyn McHugh JR

27.65 30.05 24.3727.06

ACAMP-GA6 1:49.46

Maya Hughes JR Sydney Reynolds JR

Allison Vermaak FR Mia Price JR

28.01 28.07 26.1227.26

AHARR7 1:49.74

Alex Guest SR Emma Stillwell JR

Abby Freeman SO Emily Kelly FR

31.04 27.16 25.3726.17

BLASS-GA8 1:50.95

Lila Schell SR MK K Rogers JR

Nuna Bamatraf SO Dakota A Werner JR

28.30 26.81 27.8228.02

BWALT.-GA9 1:51.81

Heather l Hufnagel SR Hannah m Drilling SO

Anna B Heisterberg FR Megan E Cushing SO

28.60 27.76 27.8427.61

AMPCVS-GA10 1:52.62

Katie Larkin Cassie Spain

Alyssa Evans Sarah Margaret Locke

27.58 30.59 26.3928.06

BPOPE11 1:54.16

27.92 28.27 28.2729.70

ANCHS-GA12 1:55.45

Ava Wonn Emmy Thompson

Lauren D'Olympio Ella Hasty

27.30 31.76 28.1428.25

AKELL-GA13 1:55.54

Tracey McEvans Hannah Churchley

Ashleigh Gehman Alexandria Ham

28.88 29.27 26.2131.18

ANPAUL-GA14 1:55.63

Savannah Volden FR Christina Campbell SR

Jyssica Hightower SR Ashley Buzzelli SO

28.53 30.19 26.6330.28

AWHEE-GA15 1:59.04

Masha Covington SO Helena Thenot SO

Vivie Pritts SR Parmida Jamshidi SO

30.22 29.58 30.2728.97

BCAMP-GA16 1:59.83

Madison Koenig SO Anne Louise Whatley FR

Katy Perkins FR Catherine Garmong JR

30.03 30.22 29.3930.19

BKMT5-GA17 2:00.65

28.75 30.81 29.6631.43

CPOPE18 2:02.28

29.96 31.31 27.2733.74

BHARR19 2:02.30

Sarah Collins SO Lauren Benson SR

Elizabeth Elsey FR Ashleigh Ketch FR

30.36 30.62 31.0130.31

CLASS-GA20 2:03.76

Amanda L Eggart FR Lauren F Mizell SO

Meghan Tadeo JR Madison Quintanilla JR

30.94 33.21 28.8830.73

BKELL-GA21 2:07.16

Charlotte Simko Allie Torres

Jessica Rainbow Rachel Oudt

34.39 32.92 29.6130.24

BAHS-GA22 2:07.43

Savannah Vanderwerf FR Haeley Vanderwerf SO

Erika Delker SR Kellie Tuck FR

31.91 34.86 30.2230.44

CKMT5-GA23 2:09.23

35.24 30.81 31.0032.18

CCAMP-GA24 2:10.83

Jewel Collins JR Olivia Mack SO

Taylor Deering JR Kara Kanter JR

29.69 34.81 30.3935.94

AMCEA-GA25 2:12.73

Mackenzie Gaissert SR Jordan Henson SR

Laurel Friend JR Emaleigh DeBolt SR

31.72 34.05 32.5434.42

AEPAUL-GA26 2:16.10

Olivia Nix JR Grace Wooley JR

Kina Crowe FR Amber Romano JR

35.25 20.31 31.3349.21

BWHEE-GA27 2:17.46

Sunny Freund JR Shreya Krishnan JR

Dora Leonardo SO Annabelle Miller JR

33.99 34.64 34.8533.98

BNPAUL-GA28 2:18.23

Natalie Clayton SR Abbie Dalrymple JR

Erika Gomez SO Ellie Hightower FR

35.78 36.50 33.7232.23

BNCHS-GA29 2:18.25

Gabby Gonzalez Hailey Day

Brooke Veccio Ally Strasburg

35.27 32.09 36.8234.07

ANCCV30 2:20.21

Breck Jones Chloe Go

Maddie Hayes Reagan Carr

32.42 40.77 37.4529.57

BMPCVS-GA31 2:22.54

Mary Ross Wilson Hannah Miller

Madi Leonard Cassie Lugar

34.67 33.44 31.5742.86

CKELL-GA32 2:28.56

Alexcis Critten Caitlyn Hawkins

Bailee Weathers Colleen Runnion

34.24 34.33 33.6246.37

BMCEA-GA33 2:31.57

Emma Dlhosh FR Zoe Johnson JR

Lily Dlhosh SR Kayla Daniels JR

38.79 41.66 37.1933.93

BEPAUL-GA34 2:40.51

Devon Harris JR Ariel Steele SO

Allie Johnson SO Nikhayla Sterling FR

42.68 46.52 1:11.31

CMCEA-GA35 2:46.06

Emily Bowling 9 Zaria Lindsey FR

Jazmyne Josse SO Cynthia Brynien FR

37.20 43.03 37.1548.68

ALHS-GA36 2:56.20

Makenzie Turner SO Marissa Rockwood SO

Ashley Rivas FR Keira Reese SO

35.79 51.70 41.6347.08

DKELL-GA--- NS

Azita Hemmati Meghan Coughlin

Britta Baugham Avery Silva

CMPCVS-GA--- SCR

Ghislane Marin

Sarah Ramsey

 
#27  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 2:01.93

Kevin T Nastasi JR Matthew Williford SR

Eric M Glunn JR Jordan Dunn SO

30.91 30.14 29.3431.54
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Results
(#27  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay)

AWALT.-GA2 2:07.25

Max t Zhou JR Adam j Schmidt SR

Matthew J Kiel FR Keegan J Ford FR

31.51 33.20 30.7531.79

AWHEE-GA3 2:13.40

James Johnston JR Steven Kent JR

Alec Agee SR Aidan Hanson SO

36.31 35.69 30.2131.19

APOPE4 2:16.35

34.61 36.83 32.0532.86

AKMT5-GA5 2:17.60

34.10 35.52 33.6634.32

BWALT.-GA6 2:18.17

Jackson P Bennett FR Daniel M Shu FR

Robert h Kaste JR Brandon r Garten JR

34.63 32.27 34.1337.14

ANCCV7 2:19.14

Trey Collins Kyle Pierre

Kendall Byrd Tate Pointer

34.28 36.52 36.4331.91

AHARR8 2:19.31

Jaret Hickey SR Ryan Mulkey SR

Max Nolan SR Keegan Kalafut FR

32.94 36.48 33.9135.98

BWHEE-GA9 2:26.08

Noah Andrews SO Cody Lee SR

Will Cooper JR Tristan Hollon-Brooks SO

37.83 35.36 34.9737.92

BKMT5-GA10 2:26.51

36.30 38.16 36.4935.56

BPOPE11 2:29.78

36.60 39.73 36.7436.71

ANCHS-GA12 2:30.18

Peyton Cobb Cedric Pfeiler

Nick Edwards Tanner Corcoran

38.24 38.35 33.3740.22

AKELL-GA13 2:32.36

Andrew Haller

Nate Morris Keyshawn Cairo

38.30 38.97 31.6043.49

BLASS-GA14 2:33.41

Erik S Carstens JR Jordan Lentz JR

Will R Horton SO Kyle T Waldner SO

43.40 35.73 1:14.28

ACAMP-GA15 2:41.78

Mak Yost SO Jacob Brody SO

Nick Collins SR Carson Evans SO

41.67 43.02 37.6139.48

ANPAUL-GA16 2:43.35

Saulee Smith SO Devin TaiSee FR

Nick Garber SO Ryan Germany JR

42.26 43.45 36.8740.77

BKELL-GA17 3:02.66

Jack Smith Jackson Jones

Eric Norman Spencer Farris

51.90 36.32 54.1440.30

AMCEA-GA18 3:17.30

Miguel Garcia SR Jared Russell JR

Donald McQueen JR David Edmondson SR

42.02 47.74 30.971:16.57

 
#28  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 2:18.37

Sarah E Nastasi JR Alexis C Asip JR

Dakota A Werner JR Lexi L Glunn SR

33.51 34.20 32.2238.44

AWALT.-GA2 2:20.64

Lindsay A Akers SR Sarah e Krakowski JR

Kensley K Morris FR Grace g Yund SO

35.27 35.33 34.6535.39

AHARR3 2:23.55

Abby Freeman SO Jennifer Tull JR

Caroline Swingley SO Reilley Shamblin SR

32.98 33.84 35.9640.77

AKMT5-GA4 2:28.45

35.39 39.97 34.1838.91

APOPE5 2:29.71

38.19 39.81 34.4937.22

BWALT.-GA6 2:33.09

Lillian d Long SR Ansley j Hutcheson JR

Taylor j Tischendorf SO Ava M Rogers FR

44.90 32.41 30.9344.85

BPOPE7 2:40.05

44.91 38.51 37.4639.17

BLASS-GA8 2:40.62

Avery Vogel JR Hannah Zugel JR

Madison Quintanilla JR Madison E Lewis FR

40.96 40.35 38.4340.88

ACAMP-GA9 2:43.37

Shadia Barrios FR Annie Wright SO

Kara Kanter JR Alexandria Cross JR

42.71 40.32 36.8043.54

AKELL-GA10 2:44.42

Azita Hemmati Avery Silva

Hannah Churchley Meghan Coughlin

40.52 41.12 1:10.5312.25

BHARR11 2:45.48

Kelly Lacy JR Emily Kachel JR

Elizabeth Pitchford SR Erica Landry SO

37.88 43.06 43.5141.03

CPOPE12 2:46.42

42.85 45.01 35.5143.05

AWHEE-GA13 2:49.20

Shreya Krishnan JR Grace Maloney SR

Erin Leydon SO Alea Legg JR

50.86 40.52 36.4141.41

BKMT5-GA14 2:49.36

42.83 40.30 38.3747.86

ANCHS-GA15 2:51.82

Lauren D'Olympio Alison Adams

Nina Hursit Catherine Mockalis

35.56 49.64 41.1645.46

AMCEA-GA16 2:58.30

Emaleigh DeBolt SR Lily Dlhosh SR

Lexie Crawford FR Mackenzie Gaissert SR

45.04 43.32 42.0047.94

ANPAUL-GA17 2:58.39

Isabel Clayton SO Abbie Dalrymple JR

Zoe Falcone FR Lauren Campbell SO

44.82 46.10 42.3445.13

BWHEE-GA18 3:09.76

Chloe Von Hoffman JR Grace Snuggs JR

Erika Sheng SR Sabrina Regier SO

48.71 47.97 45.8647.22

BCAMP-GA19 3:11.58

Ani Woodard FR Stephanie Papetti SR

Madison McKenny FR Teresita Tenenbaum JR

45.38 46.24 45.6154.35

ALHS-GA20 3:58.13

Ivelisse Sanchez SO Samantha Rainford JR

Nikki Deverson FR Kayla Goode FR

55.91 1:15.81 50.3756.04

CMCEA-GA21 3:58.48

Emma Dlhosh FR Jordan Henson SR

Zoe Johnson JR Laurel Friend JR

49.97 52.01 1:05.021:11.48

BLHS-GA--- DQ

Nyah Adams FR Jordan Henry-Sanders FR

Amanda Landers FR Rebecca Laffette FR

1:21.31 1:05.02 1:15.501:03.21

AAHS-GA--- DQ

Eva Sheehan SO Alexis R Belinfante SO

Morgan Slade SO Katelyn Ross JR

47.76 47.75 39.6944.01

CHARR--- DQ

Mia Schaefer SR Rebecca Wilkin JR

Angelika Marczewska FR Mallory Mifflin JR

45.79 37.46 54.9851.88

AEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Aungelle Josey SO Avina Castro SR

Emily Williams JR Devon Harris JR

1:04.18 1:01.68 52.1053.63

BMCEA-GA--- DQ

Natalie Brown JR Emily Bowling 9

Cynthia Brynien FR Kayla Daniels JR

54.22 52.72 1:03.791:04.45

 
#29  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:41.18

Luke D Bartnicki SO Ian s Harvey JR

Amit y Michaeli SR Tyler N Yuen SR

24.50 26.10 24.8425.74

ALASS-GA2 1:42.96

Parker Ciaramella SO Parag Kalay JR

Julienne j Harrison SO Jordan Dunn SO

26.61 26.71 24.8124.83

APOPE3 1:49.46

25.35 30.13 26.5627.42
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(#29  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay)

AWHEE-GA4 1:49.47

Will Cooper JR Ryan Marino JR

Steven Kent JR Alex Mayfield SR

28.45 26.59 25.1629.27

AHARR5 1:52.17

Jesse Chance SO Billy Rothery JR

Jay Copses JR Keegan Kalafut FR

24.24 29.66 27.7930.48

AKMT5-GA6 1:52.47

28.18 28.81 26.1929.29

BWALT.-GA7 1:54.32

Evan t Stallard FR Jackson P Bennett FR

Brandon r Garten JR Andrew b Fuller JR

28.46 29.57 27.0129.28

BWHEE-GA8 2:00.54

Colin Baille SO Aidan Hanson SO

Trevor Hawkins JR Tristan Hollon-Brooks SO

33.14 26.90 28.8831.62

ANCHS-GA9 2:02.29

Zayn El Farnaway Cedric Pfeiler

Giancarlo Davila Barrett Vance

28.18 34.90 28.6930.52

BPOPE10 2:02.98

30.37 34.83 28.3029.48

ANPAUL-GA11 2:03.86

Drew Whiten SR Nick Garber SO

Jacob LaRocca JR Brendan Bowers JR

28.40 33.81 29.5632.09

BKMT5-GA--- NS

 
#30  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 1:49.37

Gabbie r Gauntt JR Lindsay A Akers SR

Evan E Arsenault JR Emma G Cole JR

27.89 28.22 25.8927.37

AKMT5-GA2 1:50.85

28.35 27.42 25.4829.60

ALASS-GA3 1:51.61

Kelli D Croft SR Mariah A Prendes SO

Allison M Nastasi JR Amanda F Carlson SO

27.98 28.31 28.3726.95

APOPE4 2:02.63

28.89 32.65 29.4431.65

BWALT.-GA5 2:07.64

Lillian d Long SR Sarah e Krakowski JR

Taylor A Stoddard FR Elizabeth r Vitulli JR

32.96 32.66 30.6831.34

BLASS-GA6 2:07.79

Allison C Browne JR Sydney M Fauss SO

Miranda L Butler SO Maddision R McCarthy FR

32.72 32.78 28.9333.36

AHARR7 2:09.18

Emma Stillwell JR Sydney Sampsell SO

Jessica Zumbach SR Heather Hall JR

32.97 33.14 29.7133.36

BPOPE8 2:13.11

31.53 35.44 33.7332.41

ACAMP-GA9 2:13.36

GiGi McGaughey JR Jewel Collins JR

Madison Koenig SO Cydney Abel JR

32.18 36.06 31.7833.34

BKMT5-GA10 2:16.18

32.96 37.79 30.0735.36

ANCHS-GA11 2:19.27

Maddie Arnold Cassidy Hurley

Lauren Reagan Ava Wonn

33.87 46.07 29.0030.33

AKELL-GA12 2:21.78

Allie Torres Meghan Coughlin

Logan Manera Tracey McEvans

36.44 36.52 34.0234.80

BHARR13 2:30.68

Danielle Burrows JR Sarah Collins SO

Alex Guest SR Madelyn Romero JR

33.31 38.06 43.8435.47

AWHEE-GA14 2:32.44

Shreya Krishnan JR Ria Thakkar JR

Anuja Mehta JR Alea Legg JR

41.29 39.62 59.3212.21

ANPAUL-GA--- NS

Savannah Volden FR Natalie Coolidge JR

Erika Gomez SO Ashley Buzzelli SO

 
#31  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:21.69

Andrew H Yap SO Nick M Loprinzo SR

Parker Ciaramella SO Colin G Riley JR

24.72 51.50 49.9423.87

24.73 50.94 23.50 49.31

AWALT.-GA2 3:23.92

Luke D Bartnicki SO Cole C Bousquet JR

Amit y Michaeli SR Tyler N Yuen SR

23.97 50.45 53.5225.39

24.08 51.04 23.13 48.91

APOPE3 3:25.48

25.52 52.21 53.1025.38

24.46 51.04 23.07 49.13

AKMT5-GA4 3:31.32

25.10 51.97 53.4024.99

25.49 54.59 24.59 51.36

AWHEE-GA5 3:31.47

Cooper Brownell SR Nick Hatch JR

Alex Mayfield SR Kevin Zhou SR

25.64 54.43 54.3225.67

25.11 51.20 25.10 51.52

AHARR6 3:39.81

Jameson Keasler JR Jaret Hickey SR

Griffin Lewis SO Billy Rothery JR

24.15 49.90 54.5325.61

11.76 27.30 34.37 1:28.08

BLASS-GA7 3:41.05

Trent J Schorsch SO Erik S Carstens JR

Kevin T Nastasi JR Eric M Glunn JR

1:03.03

1:46.33

ANCCV8 3:41.13

Joseph Clark Daniel Clark

Seth Carden Mark Barton

26.83 56.00 55.3726.18

11.92 56.92 25.39 52.84

ACAMP-GA9 3:43.56

Kyle Ganeriwal SR Ben Kirk SR

Alex Eaton FR Matt Evans SR

24.82 52.57 58.4126.97

26.17 56.56 25.57 56.02

AKELL-GA10 3:57.00

Ryan Moffatt Evan Bell

James Morris Nate Morris

28.27 1:01.45 56.0926.08

29.65 1:02.15 26.90 57.31

BCAMP-GA11 4:01.47

Nico Luzum JR Oscar Rivera SR

Hauke Dell SO Grant Brown SO

27.43 59.34 1:05.8330.94

30.18 1:00.92 26.53 55.38

BWALT.-GA12 4:01.78

Adam j Schmidt SR Samuel Paredes FR

Ian E Woody SO Matthew J Kiel FR

28.20 59.80 1:02.7829.94

29.26 1:02.48 27.39 56.72

BKMT5-GA13 4:04.29

28.09 59.42 59.9027.79

30.20 1:05.24 27.85 59.73

BWHEE-GA14 4:06.85

Cody Lee SR Trevor Hawkins JR

Tristan Hollon-Brooks SO Drew Mullen SO

26.13 56.75 1:04.8630.09

29.97 1:03.52 30.72 1:01.72

BPOPE15 4:09.07

29.58 1:03.12 1:04.4329.84

28.62 1:00.06 29.00 1:01.46

ANPAUL-GA16 4:15.68

Zach LaRocca SO Jake Windham JR

Jordan Gertz JR Brendan Bowers JR

28.46 1:01.48 3:14.20

ANCHS-GA17 4:22.87

Jay Hignite Collin Martin

Nick Edwards James Bard

29.44 1:02.06 1:09.9533.13

33.76 1:10.91 27.69 59.95

BNCHS-GA18 4:27.36

Giancarlo Davila Alex Birkett

Colin Simington Miller McWilliams

29.83 1:03.73 1:09.6331.16

32.66 1:07.84 1:06.16 1:06.16



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:37 AM  11/16/2015  Page 15

Cobb Time Trials & Relays

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results
(#31  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AEPAUL-GA19 4:58.00

Trevon Morris SR Avian Davis FR

Zachary Hoffmann SO William Ryan SO

32.39 1:08.08 1:34.8137.29

25.06 1:05.49 1:09.62

BKELL-GA20 4:59.60

Keyshawn Cairo Spencer Farris

Amen-ra Jones Andrew Haller

33.34 1:11.67 1:39.7643.16

24.61 58.17 32.12 1:10.00

BNPAUL-GA--- DQ

Steffan Soriano SR Cam Dunn JR

Jonah Stall FR Saulee Smith SO

35.04 1:13.53 1:20.9337.32

1:09.14 30.52 1:07.46

 
#32  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT.-GA1 3:38.04

Gabbie r Gauntt JR Melissa E Cox SO

Evan E Arsenault JR Emma G Cole JR

26.56 55.61 55.8126.16

26.57 55.78 24.83 50.84

ALASS-GA2 3:38.13

Allison M Nastasi JR Sarah E Nastasi JR

Kelli D Croft SR Lexi L Glunn SR

26.47 54.10 55.0626.69

26.44 55.45 26.01 53.52

AKMT5-GA3 3:49.32

27.46 57.60 57.7327.83

28.76 1:00.43 25.89 53.56

APOPE4 3:50.16

29.00 1:00.64 57.7727.68

26.13 55.26 26.63 56.49

BWALT.-GA5 4:02.27

Anna B Heisterberg FR Hannah m Drilling SO

Allison M Boda SR Ansley j Hutcheson JR

28.28 59.41 1:02.1629.22

29.30 1:02.43 27.26 58.27

AHARR6 4:05.37

Emily Kelly FR Abby Freeman SO

Reilley Shamblin SR Kristen Hooten SR

27.89 57.72 1:10.2832.83

29.67 1:02.03 26.72 55.34

ACAMP-GA7 4:06.84

Allison Vermaak FR Maya Hughes JR

Sydney Reynolds JR Mia Price JR

29.09 1:02.20 1:02.2128.93

30.04 1:02.83 28.34 59.60

BLASS-GA8 4:13.00

Allison C Browne JR Ashley M Eggart SR

Madison E Lewis FR MK K Rogers JR

30.10 1:03.12 1:06.6531.77

29.77 1:03.47 27.99 59.76

AKELL-GA9 4:21.01

Ashleigh Gehman Hannah Churchley

Tracey McEvans Alexandria Ham

30.14 1:07.02 1:07.0032.03

33.10 1:10.13 26.98 56.86

BKMT5-GA10 4:26.77

31.45 1:05.38 33.8912.70

1:07.72 1:42.93 30.78 1:04.57

BPOPE11 4:31.86

34.51 1:13.06 1:10.7033.39

30.92 2:08.10

BCAMP-GA12 4:33.43

Kara Kanter JR Katy Perkins FR

Anne Louise Whatley FR Catherine Garmong JR

32.07 1:08.95 1:09.7532.16

33.20 1:09.72 30.75 1:05.01

AAHS-GA13 4:36.48

Julia Nichols JR Ashley Lowe SO

Erika Delker SR Gigi Jarvis SO

34.18 1:10.65 1:08.7832.98

32.87 1:10.47 11.04 1:06.58

ANPAUL-GA14 4:52.00

Zoe Falcone FR Abbie Dalrymple JR

Erika Gomez SO Lauren Campbell SO

1:22.11 1:14.9535.09

38.21 1:17.57 57.37

BKELL-GA15 5:02.68

Charlotte Simko Allie Torres

Avery Silva Rachel Oudt

36.89 1:56.70 1:49.7235.72

35.52 1:16.26

ANCHS-GA16 5:12.97

Kelsey Corbett Brooke Shirer

Ally Strasburg Sara Simcox

39.46 1:27.16 1:10.2333.03

39.43 1:24.62 33.68 1:10.96

ALHS-GA17 5:27.41

Marissa Rockwood SO Sabrina Hill JR

Brittany Morris JR Kayla Staples JR

40.07 1:24.72 1:23.3237.22

38.55 1:26.45 12.03 1:12.92

BHARR18 5:27.99

Emma Shinall SR Erica Landry SO

Rebecca Wilkin JR Ariana Deegan JR

36.76 1:19.72 1:16.0436.15

1:29.94

AWHEE-GA19 5:28.06

Sunny Freund JR Dora Leonardo SO

Annabelle Miller JR Chloe Von Hoffman JR

38.89 1:19.92 1:19.5936.96

37.60 1:19.77 40.74 1:28.78

BNCHS-GA20 5:34.90

Shelby Estroff Gabby Gonzalez

Nina Hursit Brooke Veccio

39.63 1:26.82 1:20.9938.73

42.61 1:29.20 35.23 1:17.89

AEPAUL-GA21 6:16.11

Devon Harris JR Nikhayla Sterling FR

Aungelle Josey SO Kina Crowe FR

1:35.91 44.36

2:39.84 36.02 1:16.00

CKELL-GA--- NS

Azita Hemmati Jessica Rainbow

Colleen Runnion Alexcis Critten

 
#33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:49.04

Julienne j Harrison MSO Matthew Williford MSR

Anna C Lofton WJR Annaliese S Mundt WFR

25.77 30.14 25.7527.38

AWALT.-GA2 1:55.62

Taylor j Tischendorf WSO Matthew J Kiel MFR

Kensley K Morris WFR Cole C Bousquet MJR

31.24 31.17 24.2628.95

AHARR3 1:58.00

Christopher Kalafut MJR Caroline Swingley WSO

Billy Rothery MJR Patricia Rangel WJR

30.80 35.54 27.5124.15

BWALT.-GA4 2:03.25

Jennifer e Simon WSR Adam j Schmidt MSR

Robert h Kaste MJR Heather l Hufnagel WSR

33.52 32.54 28.1829.01

ANCCV5 2:04.06

Joseph Clark M Kali Dangar W

Seth Carden M Breck Jones W

29.61 38.62 30.3325.50

APOPE6 2:05.27

35.59 29.97 30.9228.79

BNCHS-GA7 2:07.19

Emmy Thompson W Peyton Cobb M

Barrett Vance M Olivia Gomes W

34.41 33.91 29.4229.45

AKMT5-GA8 2:07.99

30.99 38.95 26.3631.69

AAHS-GA9 2:09.72

Jackson Vander Werf MSR Travis Delker MSR

Julia Nichols WJR Ashley Lowe WSO

31.42 31.01 30.0837.21

BLASS-GA10 2:11.83

Brynne M Lowe WSO Ashley M Eggart WSR

Mitchell Marine MSR Will R Horton MSO

35.91 37.67 27.4730.78

AWHEE-GA11 2:13.15

Noah Andrews MSO Anuja Mehta WJR

Aidan Hanson MSO Masha Covington WSO

32.96 43.51 29.9626.72

ANPAUL-GA12 2:18.82

Ellie Hightower WFR Ryan Germany MJR

Ashley Buzzelli WSO Jonah Stall MFR

42.60 36.76 29.8329.63

BKMT5-GA13 2:18.94

37.75 41.57 30.7928.83
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Results
(#33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BPOPE14 2:19.28

34.25 39.22 28.7337.08

BHARR15 2:20.66

Emma Shinall WSR Elizabeth Pitchford WSR

Vance Peterson MSR Brandon Ertle MFR

41.13 41.38 27.8330.32

ACAMP-GA16 2:25.75

Emma Dew WFR Campbell Sisom MFR

Cydney Abel WJR Taylor Deering WJR

39.57 36.39 37.8131.98

BNPAUL-GA17 2:41.35

Jordan Gertz MJR Isabel Clayton WSO

Zoe Falcone WFR Devin TaiSee MFR

42.91 45.30 1:13.14

AEPAUL-GA18 2:44.61

Amber Romano WJR Emily Williams WJR

Zachary Hoffmann MSO William Ryan MSO

43.97 29.47

BEPAUL-GA19 2:47.28

Jurgen Hauer MSO Jamison Leahy MFR

Olivia Nix WJR Grace Wooley WJR

39.25 51.12 34.7142.20

ANCHS-GA--- DQ

Tucker Hall M Lauren D'Olympio W

Ava Wonn W Jake Byrd M

30.16 34.91 28.9528.49

BCAMP-GA--- DQ

Madison McKenny WFR Carson Evans MSO

Oscar Rivera MSR Jacob Brody MSO

1:18.47 32.67 29.55

 
#34  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:39.48

Hannah E Andress WSO Matthew Williford MSR

Allison M Nastasi WJR Kevin T Nastasi MJR

26.33 23.93 24.1325.09

AWALT.-GA2 1:43.31

Riley P Collins MSO Megan E Cushing WSO

Grace g Yund WSO Andrew b Fuller MJR

24.87 27.66 24.4326.35

AHARR3 1:47.07

Jaret Hickey MSR Lauren Benson WSR

Abby Freeman WSO Emily Kelly WFR

24.34 27.16 25.6529.92

ACAMP-GA4 1:48.17

Nico Luzum MJR Madison Koenig WSO

Hauke Dell MSO Kyle Ganeriwal MSR

27.59 29.85 24.0026.73

AKMT5-GA5 1:49.58

26.94 28.31 25.1029.23

BWALT.-GA6 1:49.79

Alex g Iacono MJR Hannah m Drilling WSO

Evan t Stallard MFR

26.39 27.62 26.3729.41

BLASS-GA7 1:50.99

Mia James WSR Mitchell Marine MSR

Lauren F Mizell WSO Erik S Carstens MJR

32.35 26.09 25.6226.93

ANCHS-GA8 1:52.15

Zayn El Farnaway M Cassidy Hurley W

Ella Hasty W Jake Byrd M

26.08 29.95 24.8231.30

BCAMP-GA9 1:55.02

Ben Kirk MSR Annie Wright WSO

Nick Collins MSR Grant Brown MSO

26.53 32.92 26.3429.23

CKMT5-GA10 1:58.39

32.31 30.65 26.0429.39

BPOPE11 2:00.50

26.62 28.91 1:04.97

BKMT5-GA12 2:01.89

29.65 30.82 28.2533.17

BNPAUL-GA13 2:02.18

Jake Windham MJR Natalie Clayton WSR

Jyssica Hightower WSR Drew Whiten MSR

27.92 34.19 29.5230.55

AKELL-GA14 2:03.20

Jessica Rainbow W Colleen Runnion W

Avery Silva W Jackson Jones M

29.26 32.07 33.3428.53

BHARR15 2:06.02

Kelly Lacy WJR Bridget Fullen WJR

Trey Thomas MJR Alex Steele WJR

33.89 33.67 32.1526.31

BKELL-GA16 2:06.18

Charlotte Simko W Allie Torres W

Ben Foster M Ryan Moffatt M

25.61 33.51 32.7934.27

BNCHS-GA17 2:06.31

Kelsey Corbett W Nick Edwards M

Gabby Gonzalez W Miller McWilliams M

30.52 31.04 28.8335.92

AWHEE-GA18 2:08.07

Sam West MJR Jaylen Spidell MSR

Grace Snuggs WJR Sarah Kate Smith WFR

28.76 35.15 28.0536.11

ANPAUL-GA19 2:10.75

Jacob LaRocca MJR Natalie Coolidge WJR

Christina Campbell WSR Steffan Soriano MSR

29.71 36.33 31.5833.13

BEPAUL-GA20 2:15.17

Jameson Secrist MJR Allie Johnson WSO

Shane Puello MFR Cole Grenon MSO

32.73 1:42.44

AEPAUL-GA21 2:17.08

Amber Romano WJR Ricky Cuervo MSR

Avina Castro WSR Trevon Morris MSR

32.66 35.65 28.9339.84

ANCCV22 2:21.47

Connor McArdle M Chloe Go W

Devon Bowles M Irina LoPresti W

33.66 41.93 37.0128.87

APOPE--- NS

CCAMP-GA--- NS

Stephanie Papetti WSR Seema Jindia WSO

Elizabeth Milner WJR Dhruv Mathur MSO


